76th UAAP Athletics Championship
Host: De La Salle University

DAY 1 RESULTS - 5 DECEMBER 2013

101 100 METER DASH - MEN (DECATHLON 1)
HEAT R/H BIB# NAME TEAM DIV RESULT wv POINTS
1 1 401 LUPINARIO, MARVIN R. usT MEN 11.2 .20 -00.30 769
1 2 417 DELOS SANTOS, MARK IAN FEU MEN 11.3 .28 -00.30 744
1 3 388 QUEZADA, Christian T. up MEN 11.8 .73 -00.30 643
1 4 385 NASIS, Robert Miguel France L. up MEN 11.9 .84 -00.30 624
1 5 361 GARAY, PETER JEFFREY UE MEN 12.0 .14 -00.30 567
2 1 411 ABANGAN, JOHN PAUL FEU MEN 11.9 .89 -01.90 624
2 2 381 INIGO, Carlos Marcelo IV D. up MEN 12.0 .97 -01.90 605
2 3 377 CAMAGAY, Jose Maria Carlos D. up MEN 12.1 .09 -01.90 586
2 4 363 GAUDIA, ARDWIN UE MEN 13.0 .97 -01.90 428
102 5000 METER WALK - WOMEN (FINAL)
RANK HEAT R/H BIB# NAME TEAM DIV RESULT REMARKS
1 298 MARQUEZ, JANICE, L. UST WOMEN 28:58.3 .25 GOLD
2 254 Dela Cruz, Marie Alice UE WOMEN 29:27.7 .64 SILVER
3 253 Dagasdas, Marygene UE WOMEN 29:46.8 .76 BRONZE
4 304 SURDILLA, JENELYN B. UST WOMEN 30:15.6 .59
5 256 Diaz, Edry-Anne UE WOMEN 30:27.7 .62
6 204 BENEDICTO, Christianne Marie ADMU WOMEN 31:04.1 .07
7 301 SANTA ANA, VILMA, S. UST WOMEN 31:35.0 .98
8 290 BUNI, FLORENCE GRIFFITH UST WOMEN 31:50.9 .87
9 275 HERNAEZ, Aironne Danielle B. up WOMEN 33:18.7 .64
10 209 OLIVEROS, Jewelyn ADMU WOMEN 34:02.1 .08
103 LONG JUMP - MEN (DECATHLON 2)
R/H BIB# NAME TEAM DIV RESULT POINTS
417 DELOS SANTOS, MARK IAN FEU MEN 6.34 661
401 LUPINARIO, MARVIN R. usTt MEN 6.31 655
388 QUEZADA, Christian T. up MEN 6.28 648
385 NASIS, Robert Miguel France L. up MEN 5.94 574
411 ABANGAN, JOHN PAUL FEU MEN 5.72 527
381 INIGO, Carlos Marcelo IV D. up MEN 5.43 467
361 GARAY, PETER JEFFREY UE MEN 5.17 417
377 CAMAGAY, Jose Maria Carlos D. upP MEN 4.86 356
363 GAUDIA, ARDWIN UE MEN 4.87 303
104 HIGH JUMP - WOMEN (FINAL)
RANK HEAT R/H BIB# NAME TEAM DIV RESULT REMARKS
1 233 Bermudo, Joean FEU WOMEN 1.60 GOLD
2 239 Janda, Angelica FEU WOMEN 1.60 SILVER
3 286 YORAC, Mariane Audrey C. up WOMEN 1.60 BRONZE
3 299 PALERMO, CHAIRY, P. UST WOMEN 1.60 BRONZE
5 223 Schrijvers, Maureen DLSU WOMEN 1.55
6 228 Precious Que DLSU WOMEN 1.50
6 250 Vinco, Kirstie Khay FEU  WOMEN 1.50
8 293 DEQUINAN, SARAH UST WOMEN 1.50
9 263 Santos, Kristina Mae UE WOMEN 1.50
10 272 DELMORO, Joyce - an G. up WOMEN 1.45
11 252 Cadlaon, Diana Jaspher UE WOMEN 1.40
11 288 ALBINO, JOY, E. UST WOMEN 1.40
13 212 CANETE, Brittina Maia ADMU WOMEN 1.40
14 229 Hernandez, Shaira DLSU WOMEN 1.35
270 DAMATAC, Dana Gillian C. up WOMEN NR
300 SALCEDO, GLAIZA UST WOMEN NR

LEGEND:
NMR - NEW MEET RECORD, SMR - SURPASS MEET RECORD, NPR - NEW PHIL. RECORD, NPIR - NEW PHIL. JR. RECORD, NR - NO RECORD, DNR - DID NOT RUN, DNP - DID NOT PARTICIPATE,
DNF - DID NOT FINISH, DQ - DISQUALIFIED



76th UAAP Athletics Championship
Host: De La Salle University

DAY 1 RESULTS - 5 DECEMBER 2013

105 DISCUS THROW - BOYS (FINAL)
RANK HEAT R/H BIB# NAME TEAM DIV RESULT REMARKS

1 158 MANALANG, JOHN EDRIC UE BOYS 34.29 GOLD *NMR
2 179 NAVOA, Jasper Aldwin M. UPIS BOYS 28.65 SILVER
3 159 MAYO, DIETHER JOHN UE BOYS 27.20 BRONZE
3 109 MERCADO, ROBERTO DANIELT. ADMU BOYS 27.11

5 153 GADAFFI, STEVEN UE BOYS 26.85

6 118 VILLARIN, ANTONIO MARI S. ADMU BOYS 26.26

6 119 UNTALAN, MATTHEW ANTHONY R. ADMU BOYS 25.68

8 156 GRAFIL, DOMINIC UE BOYS 25.66

9 142 EMMANUEL NUYDA DSLZ BOYS 21.62

10 171 DUMAGUING, Xavier Yzrael E. UPIS BOYS 21.00

11 182 SANDOVAL, Christian Emerson R. UPIS BOYS 20.82

11 168 BANTA, Robin Jerome D. UPIS BOYS 20.07

13 191 DE ALBAN, Moses Mayo M usT BOYS 19.70

14 143 KEVIN LIMCACO DSLZ BOYS 19.43

15 120 YUZON, MARTIN GABRIEL A. ADMU BOYS 19.30

16 187 ALFONSO, Rodolfo P usT BOYS 17.48

17 202 VILORIA, Jasper Jr G usT BOYS 17.18

18 186 ALFONSO, Jiriel Diego T usT BOYS 15.50

*NMR - NEW MEET (UAAP) RECORD

106 100 METER DASH - BOYS (HEATS)

RANK HEAT R/H BIB# NAME TEAM DIV RESULT wv REMARKS
1 4 1 178 MEIJIA, Jaime Immanuel d. UPIS BOYS 11.2 .13 -01.80 Q
2 3 1 131 ALVIN VERGEL DSLz BOYS 11.6 .59 -00.60 Q
3 2 1 123 CUEVAS, ELIAS RUTHER Il ADU BOYS 11.8 .72 -00.40 Q
4 2 2 117 VILLANUEVA, RABBI B. ADMU BOYS 11.8 .77 -00.40 Q
5 2 3 150 CERALDE, CLYDE UE BOYS 11.8 .79 -00.40 Q
6 4 2 161 MIGUEL, STEVE CHRISTIAN UE BOYS 11.8 .80 -01.80 Q
7 3 2 182 SANDOVAL, Christian Emerson R. UPIS BOYS 11.9 .81 -00.60 Q
8 4 3 106 GONZALES, HENRY B. ADMU BOYS 11.9 .90 -01.80 Q
9 1 1 166 BACHINI, Lorenz D. UPIS BOYS 12.0 .93 -00.60
10 1 2 154 GALAGATE, JOHN MARK UE BOYS 12.1 .09 -00.60
11 3 3 107 MACASAET, JUAN PAULO B. ADMU BOYS 12.2 .19 -00.60
12 4 4 163 OLAYRES, JOHN DAVID UE BOYS 12.2 .19 -01.80
13 3 4 185 ADONIS, Jasper K usT BOYS 12.2 .20 -00.60
14 1 3 116 VALERA, LEO NESTORS. ADMU BOYS 12.3 .28 -00.60
15 1 4 132 RANDY HENRIYANTE DSLz BOYS 12.6 .52 -00.60
16 3 5 175 GEMORA, Josepheus Mikael C. UPIS BOYS 12.6 .55 -00.60
17 2 4 134 MARCUS GARCIA DSLZ BOYS 12.6 .57 -00.40
18 2 5 196 JAYAG, Ken P usT BOYS 12.7 .61 -00.40
19 1 5 121 BARRIOS, VANN JOSEPH ADU BOYS 12.7 .70 -00.60
20 3 6 124 FLORES, ZANS KOBE ADU BOYS 12.9 .85 -00.60
21 4 5 136 LORENZO FRUCTUOSO DSLz BOYS 13.3 .22 -01.80
22 4 6 188 BARTOLOMIE, Prince Bryan usT BOYS 13.3 .30 -01.80

*Q - QUALIFIER

LEGEND:
NMR - NEW MEET RECORD, SMR - SURPASS MEET RECORD, NPR - NEW PHIL. RECORD, NPIR - NEW PHIL. JR. RECORD, NR - NO RECORD, DNR - DID NOT RUN, DNP - DID NOT PARTICIPATE,
DNF - DID NOT FINISH, DQ - DISQUALIFIED



76th UAAP Athletics Championship
Host: De La Salle University

DAY 1 RESULTS - 5 DECEMBER 2013

107 100 METER DASH - WOMEN (HEATS)

RANK HEAT R/H BIB# NAME TEAM DIV RESULT wv REMARKS
1 4 1 262 Rosales, Jenyrose UE WOMEN 12.1 .08 -01.20 Q
2 3 1 297 LUZON, ELOIZA, M. UST WOMEN 12.5 .43 -01.00 Q
3 4 2 300 SALCEDO, GLAIZA UST WOMEN 12.5 .47 -01.20 Q
4 2 1 223 Schrijvers, Maureen DLSU WOMEN 12.7 .63 -01.30 Q
5 2 2 266 Ynot, Perlita Jra. UE WOMEN 12.8 .74 -01.30 Q
6 3 2 237 Dizon, Avegail Marie FEU  WOMEN 12.8 .75 -01.00 Q
7 4 3 296 LOTERTE, MICHELLE P. UST WOMEN 12.8 .75 -01.20 Q
8 1 1 292 DENUYO, ALDEE FAITH, P. UST WOMEN 129 .88 -01.50 Q
9 3 3 231 Amarga, Marimar FEU WOMEN 129 .88 -01.00
10 1 2 236 Del Rio, Christine FEU  WOMEN 13.0 .98 -01.50
11 2 3 260 Lorenio, Wennie UE WOMEN 13.2 .15 -01.30
12 1 3 214 CALLEON, JUDY ANN ADU WOMEN 13.2 .18 -01.50
13 4 4 278 MONSOD, Patricia Angela D. up WOMEN 13.3 .22 -01.20
14 1 4 229 Hernandez, Shaira DLSU WOMEN 13.3 .26 -01.50
15 1 5 284 REVALDE, Celina Mae Y. up WOMEN 13.4 .40 -01.50
16 3 4 286 YORAC, Mariane Audrey C. up WOMEN 13.5 .42 -01.00
17 3 5 279 MUNCHUA, Ma. Veronica R. up WOMEN 13.8 .71 -01.00
18 2 4 218 MALUNES, JENNY ROSE ADU WOMEN 13.8 .73 -01.30
19 4 5 217 FABIAN, HENNESSY ADU WOMEN 13.9 .89 -01.20
20 2 5 222 SOLIS, MARY VON ADU WOMEN 14.4 38 -01.30

337 SAPALLO, ARCHIE ADU MEN DNS
326 ASUNCION, ANTHONY ADU MEN DNS

*Q - QUALIFIER

*DNS - DID NOT START

108 100 METER DASH - MEN (HEATS)

RANK HEAT R/H BIB# NAME TEAM DIV RESULT wv REMARKS
1 3 1 341 Tanhueco, Jasper DLSU MEN 11.0 .94 -00.70 Q
2 2 1 406 NOR, ROMNIC usT MEN 11.0 .97 -00.10 Q
3 3 2 421 GALCERAN, WILLIAM FEU MEN 11.1 .10 -00.70 Q
4 4 1 414 BAUTISTA, CLINTON KINGSLEY FEU MEN 11.1 .10 -01.20 Q
5 2 2 315 MAGTURO, Jose Emmanuel G. ADMU MEN 11.2 .12 -00.10 Q
6 1 1 418 EBCAS, JERWEN FEU MEN 11.2 .14 -01.40 Q
7 1 2 308 CAPINPIN, Joseph Bernard P. ADMU MEN 11.2 .17 -01.40 Q
8 3 3 379 DE LEON, Paul JohnT. up MEN 11.2 .19 -00.70 Q
9 3 4 373 ANDRESIO, Alvin Lloyd A. up MEN 11.3 .22 -00.70
10 2 3 362 GARCIA, MARK ALBERT UE MEN 11.3 .26 -00.10
11 3 5 397 DEVERA, DUSTINE JORELLE, D. usT MEN 11.3 .29 -00.70
12 4 2 392 SORIANO Jose Gabriel Quintin H. up MEN 11.4 36 -01.20
13 1 3 318 REYES, J. Francis I. ADMU MEN 11.4 37 -01.40
14 4 3 368 RADIN, CHARLIE UE MEN 11.5 .48 -01.20
15 1 4 375 BUGARIN, Ryann Remo G. up MEN 11.6 .55 -01.40
16 4 4 359 CARLOS, KRISTOFFER UE MEN 11.6 .58 -01.20
17 1 5 328 DAIN, RUSSEL LOUIE ADU MEN 11.6 .60 -01.40
18 2 4 395 BORRES, NEIL JAMES, B. usT MEN 11.6 .60 -00.10
19 4 5 394 BAAY, MICHAEL ANGELO, P. usT MEN 11.7 .63 -01.20
20 1 6 358 BORIJA, SEAN MICHAEL UE MEN 11.7 .74 -01.40
21 2 5 419 ENERIO, FREDERICK FEU MEN 11.8 .78 -00.10
22 2 6 347 Cu-enjieng, Matteo DLSU MEN 11.8 .79 -00.10
23 4 6 324 VERA CRUZ, Gabriel Jose Maria D. ADMU MEN 11.8 .79 -01.20

*Q - QUALIFIER

LEGEND:
NMR - NEW MEET RECORD, SMR - SURPASS MEET RECORD, NPR - NEW PHIL. RECORD, NPIR - NEW PHIL. JR. RECORD, NR - NO RECORD, DNR - DID NOT RUN, DNP - DID NOT PARTICIPATE,
DNF - DID NOT FINISH, DQ - DISQUALIFIED



76th UAAP Athletics Championship
Host: De La Salle University

DAY 1 RESULTS - 5 DECEMBER 2013

109 800 METER RUN - BOYS (HEATS)

RANK HEAT R/H BIB# NAME TEAM DIV RESULT REMARKS
1 4 1 162 NARIDO, DAVESON KYLE UE BOYS 2:05.1 .09 Q
2 2 1 160 MIGUEL, BLAISE UE BOYS 2:06.8 .75 Q
3 1 1 151 CORPUZ, CHESTER UE BOYS 2:13.3 .22 Q
4 3 1 105 GOMEZ, JOSE ENRIQUE B. ADMU BOYS 2:15.7 .62 Q
5 2 2 104 GANZON, ADRIAN NIGEL G. ADMU BOYS 2:16.1 .02 Q
6 3 2 152 CULCUL, JHUN REY MARK UE BOYS 2:19.5 45 Q
7 1 2 176 HERMOSA, Erwin Christian T. UPIS BOYS 2:20.4 .33 Q
8 4 2 114 SIOSON, ANDREW PHILLIP C. ADMU BOYS 2:20.8 .78 Q
9 3 3 170 DE PERALTA, Rafael A. UPIS BOYS 2:21.6 .53
10 2 3 129 CUEVAS, ELIAS RUTHER 1lI ADU BOYS 2:25.2 43
11 4 3 180 OCAMPO, Chester Louie D. UPIS BOYS 2:25.9 .82
12 3 4 124 FLORES, ZANS KOBE ADU BOYS 2:27.3 .27
13 1 3 112 SALES, GABRIEL TEODOROT. ADMU BOYS 2:28.7 .61
14 2 4 200 MENDOZA, Jeffrey S USsT BOYS 2:32.0 .96
15 1 4 125 GONZAGA, DEXT ZEDRICK ADU BOYS 2:33.1 .02
16 1 5 201 OLAVERE, Mark Dyelene D USsT BOYS 2:35.3 .30
17 4 4 197 LAM, Aaron Wai Kit S UsT BOYS 2:38.1 .01
18 4 5 130 GARCIA, AMOS ADU BOYS 2:38.9 .83
19 2 5 181 PAGADORA, Christian D. UPIS BOYS 2:39.9 .85

*Q - QUALIFIER

110 800 METER RUN - WOMEN (HEATS)

RANK HEAT R/H BIB# NAME TEAM DIV RESULT REMARKS
1 1 1 251 Angco, Neslee UE WOMEN 2:20.3 .23 Q
2 2 1 242 Mabunga, Jenysmille FEU  WOMEN 2:24.5 .48 Q
3 2 2 235 Carmen, Dalyn FEU WOMEN 2:25.1 .09 Q
4 2 3 291 DELA ROSA, JILA, A. UST WOMEN 2:25.6 .51 Q
5 1 2 271 DEL VALLE, Vanessa A. UpP WOMEN 2:28.0 .98 Q
6 1 3 293 DEQUINAN, SARAH UST WOMEN 2:28.3 .32 Q
7 1 4 238 Gongob, Mae Ann FEU  WOMEN 2:29.1 .08 Q
8 2 4 264 Tabangay, Oraisa UE WOMEN 2:31.3 .21 Q
9 2 5 227 Revillosa, Benet DLSU WOMEN 2:32.5 45
10 2 6 305 VALIENTE, MARICHU UST WOMEN 2:32.6 .59
11 1 5 240 Josie Malacad FEU WOMEN 2:33.1 .04
12 1 6 301 SANTA ANA, VILMA, S. UST WOMEN 2:37.8 .77
13 1 7 230 Baytan, Lyra DLSU WOMEN 2:43.6 .58
14 1 8 220 TAMBOT, KRISTEL ADU WOMEN 2:53.9 .81

215 CUNANAN, VANESSA ADU WOMEN DNS

*Q - QUALIFIER
*DNS - DID NOT START

LEGEND:
NMR - NEW MEET RECORD, SMR - SURPASS MEET RECORD, NPR - NEW PHIL. RECORD, NPIR - NEW PHIL. JR. RECORD, NR - NO RECORD, DNR - DID NOT RUN, DNP - DID NOT PARTICIPATE,
DNF - DID NOT FINISH, DQ - DISQUALIFIED



76th UAAP Athletics Championship
Host: De La Salle University

DAY 1 RESULTS - 5 DECEMBER 2013

111 800 METER RUN - MEN (HEATS)

RANK HEAT R/H BIB# NAME TEAM DIV RESULT REMARKS
1 3 1 430 ULBOC, CHRISTOPHER JR. FEU MEN 1:54.4 .39 Q
2 1 1 407 NERI, ELBREN UsT MEN 1:55.0 .99 Q
3 1 2 403 MEDALLA, RUDY, V. UsT MEN 1:57.8 .76 Q
4 3 2 412 ANGUS, JOMAR FEU MEN 1:58.0 .00 Q
5 2 1 393 ALAMEDA, EDWIN UsT MEN 1:58.9 .88 Q
6 3 3 340 Ejercito, Jericho DLSU MEN 1:59.2 .19 Q
7 1 3 355 Parcon, Erwin DLSU MEN 1:59.6 .55 Q
8 3 4 354 Moreno, John Rey DLSU MEN 1:59.9 .85 Q
9 2 2 425 HIPONA, ARLON JOHN FEU MEN 2:00.8 .74
10 1 4 398 GAN, JUNE EARL, S. UsT MEN 2:01.4 34
11 3 5 353 Malate, Rolando DLSU MEN 2:02.0 .98
12 2 3 1 #N/A #N/A #N/A 2:04.3 .28
13 1 5 317 PEREZ, Micah Jeiel R. ADMU MEN 2:05.1 .01
14 2 4 410 ABANADOR, MICHAEL FEU MEN 2:06.1 .02
15 1 6 390 RAMOS, Julian Russel O. up MEN 2:12.1 .01
16 2 5 365 LIPATA, MAYNARD UE MEN 2:13.9 .83
17 2 6 327 CAPORADO, JUAN CARLOS ADU MEN 2:17.6 .60

338 SENIT, CHRISTIAN LLOYD ADU MEN DNS

*Q - QUALIFIER

*DNS - DID NOT START

112 110 METER HURDLES - MEN (HEATS)

RANK HEAT R/H BIB# NAME TEAM DIV RESULT WV  REMARKS
1 3 1 414 BAUTISTA, CLINTON KINGSLEY FEU MEN 145 41 -01.50 Q
2 3 2 343 Unso, Patrick DLSU MEN 145 .50 -01.50 Q
3 2 1 316 NEWSOME, Chrsitopher ADMU MEN 15.5 .46 -01.10 Q
4 1 1 404 MORALES, GERARD GLEN, C. UsT MEN 15.6 .55 -00.50 Q
5 2 2 417 DELOS SANTOS, MARK IAN FEU MEN 15.7 .61 -01.10 Q
6 1 2 385 NASIS, Robert Miguel France L. up MEN 15.9 .87 -00.50 Q
7 3 3 375 BUGARIN, Ryann Remo G. up MEN 16.1 .02 -01.50 Q
8 2 3 400 LESONDRA, ROQUE usT MEN 16.7 .61 -01.10 Q
9 3 4 342 Uichico, Timothy DLSU MEN 16.8 .75 -01.50
10 1 3 380 FLORES, Kim Patrick S. up MEN 17.2 .13  -00.50
11 2 4 330 MARQUINA, FLORENCE LOUIZ ADU MEN 17.3 .23 -01.10
12 1 4 307 BAUTISTA, Joseph J. ADMU MEN 17.4 .37 -00.50
13 3 5 419 ENERIO, FREDERICK FEU MEN 17.4 .37 -01.50
14 1 5 367 PACIS, RAFDIE UE MEN 19.8 .72 -00.50
15 2 5 358 BORIJA, SEAN MICHAEL UE MEN 20.0 .97 -01.10
16 2 6 382 LEGASPI, Jethro Rustico V. up MEN 20.0 .99 -01.10

326 ASUNCION, ANTHONY ADU MEN DNS

*Q - QUALIFIER
*DNS - DID NOT START

LEGEND:
NMR - NEW MEET RECORD, SMR - SURPASS MEET RECORD, NPR - NEW PHIL. RECORD, NPIR - NEW PHIL. JR. RECORD, NR - NO RECORD, DNR - DID NOT RUN, DNP - DID NOT PARTICIPATE,
DNF - DID NOT FINISH, DQ - DISQUALIFIED



76th UAAP Athletics Championship
Host: De La Salle University

DAY 1 RESULTS - 5 DECEMBER 2013

113 110 METER HURDLES - BOYS (HEATS)
RANK HEAT R/H BIB# NAME TEAM DIV RESULT wv REMARKS
1 3 1 178 MEJIA, Jaime Immanuel d. UPIS BOYS 14.8 .77 -00.40 Q
2 1 1 131 ALVIN VERGEL DSLz BOYS 15.7 .68 -02.00 Q
3 1 2 117 VILLANUEVA, RABBI B. ADMU BOYS 16.7 .67 -02.00 Q
4 2 1 156 GRAFIL, DOMINIC UE BOYS 16.9 .82 -01.80 Q
5 2 2 167 BALACUIT, John Dave B. UPIS BOYS 18.0 .00 -01.80 Q
6 2 3 106 GONZALES, HENRY B. ADMU BOYS 18.8 .74 -01.80 Q
7 3 2 108 MAGPOC, JAMEST. ADMU BOYS 18.9 .89 -00.40 Q
8 1 4 184 VICENTE, Fryle Christian M. UPIS BOYS 19.2 .16 -02.00 Q
9 1 5 103 CASTOR, NESTOR D. JR. ADMU BOYS 19.4 .34 -02.00
10 2 4 163 OLAYRES, JOHN DAVID UE BOYS 20.3 .21 -01.80
11 2 5 189 BAUTISTA, Martin Vincent | UST BOYS 20.4 33 -01.80
12 1 6 198 LEONOR, Justin A UST BOYS 20.9 .88 -02.00
13 3 3 157 MAHIGAB, ARMAN REINIER UE BOYS 21.0 .95 -00.40
14 3 4 185 ADONIS, Jasper K UST BOYS 21.2 .12 -00.40
15 3 5 170 DE PERALTA, Rafael A. UPIS BOYS 21.3 .25 -00.40
1 3 161 MIGUEL, STEVE CHRISTIAN UE BOYS 18.5 .42 -02.00 DQ
*Q - QUALIFIER
*DQ - DISQUALIFIED
114 100 METER HURDLES - WOMEN (HEATS)
RANK HEAT R/H BIB# NAME TEAM DIV RESULT wv REMARKS
1 2 1 296 LOTERTE, MICHELLE P. UST WOMEN 15.7 .61 -01.60 Q
2 1 1 228 Precious Que DLSU WOMEN 15.8 .75 -00.40 Q
3 2 2 286 YORAC, Mariane Audrey C. UP WOMEN 16.1 .02 -01.60 Q
4 1 2 247 Racoma, Jee Ann FEU WOMEN 16.2 .13 -00.40 Q
5 1 3 289 ALMASA, JUDY MAE, C. UST WOMEN 16.4 .35 -00.40 Q
6 1 4 241 Juanillo, Daisyrey FEU WOMEN 16.4 .37 -00.40 Q
7 2 3 245 Peiarubia, Rieveneth Jayed FEU WOMEN 16.4 .38 -01.60 Q
8 2 4 232 Avila, Marylyn FEU WOMEN 16.6 .55 -01.60 Q
9 1 5 219 SECILLANO, NORIELYN ADU WOMEN 17.9 .83 -00.40
10 2 5 273 EBREO, Michaela L. UP WOMEN 18.0 .91 -01.60
11 2 6 217 FABIAN, HENNESSY ADU WOMEN 18.2 .14 -01.60
12 1 6 285 TORRES, Rebecca Cyril Y. UP WOMEN 18.8 .80 -00.40
13 1 7 281 PAYAWAL, Danielle Nicole R. UP WOMEN 18.9 .88 -00.40
*Q - QUALIFIER
115 SHOT PUT - MEN (DECATHLON 3)
BIB# NAME TEAM DIV RESULT POINTS
401 LUPINARIO, MARVIN R. UST MEN 10.03 487
417 DELOS SANTOS, MARK IAN FEU MEN 9.42 451
411 ABANGAN, JOHN PAUL FEU MEN 9.29 442
381 INIGO, Carlos Marcelo IV D. UP MEN 8.91 420
377 CAMAGAY, Jose Maria Carlos D. upP MEN 8.64 404
385 NASIS, Robert Miguel France L. up MEN 7.40 331
363 GAUDIA, ARDWIN UE MEN 7.21 320
388 QUEZADA, Christian T. UP MEN 7.09 313
361 GARAY, PETER JEFFREY UE MEN 6.61 284

LEGEND:
NMR - NEW MEET RECORD, SMR - SURPASS MEET RECORD, NPR - NEW PHIL. RECORD, NPIR - NEW PHIL. JR. RECORD, NR - NO RECORD, DNR - DID NOT RUN, DNP - DID NOT PARTICIPATE,
DNF - DID NOT FINISH, DQ - DISQUALIFIED



76th UAAP Athletics Championship
Host: De La Salle University

DAY 1 RESULTS - 5 DECEMBER 2013

116 100 METER DASH - BOYS (FINAL)

RANK HEAT R/H BIB# NAME TEAM DIV RESULT wv REMARKS
1 178 MEJIA, Jaime Immanuel d. UPIS BOYS 11.2 .14 -01.90 GOLD
2 131 ALVIN VERGEL DSLz BOYS 11.6 .59 -01.90 SILVER
3 117 VILLANUEVA, RABBI B. ADMU BOYS 119 .82 -01.90 BRONZE
4 123 CUEVAS, ELIAS RUTHER Il ADU BOYS 12.0 .99 -01.90
5 161 MIGUEL, STEVE CHRISTIAN UE BOYS 12.0 .00 -01.90
6 106 GONZALES, HENRY B. ADMU BOYS 12.1 .04 -01.90
7 182 SANDOVAL, Christian Emerson R. UPIS BOYS 12.1 .05 -01.90
8 150 CERALDE, CLYDE UE BOYS 12.1 .08 -01.90

117 100 METER DASH - WOMEN (FINAL)

RANK HEAT R/H BIB# NAME TEAM DIV RESULT wv REMARKS
1 262 Rosales, Jenyrose UE WOMEN 12.0 91 -01.30 GOLD
2 297 LUZON, ELOIZA, M. UST WOMEN 12.4 35 -01.30 SILVER
3 237 Dizon, Avegail Marie FEU WOMEN 12.6 .52 -01.30 BRONZE
4 300 SALCEDO, GLAIZA UST WOMEN 12.8 .71 -01.30
5 223 Schrijvers, Maureen DLSU WOMEN 12.8 .75 -01.30
6 292 DENUYO, ALDEE FAITH, P. UST WOMEN 12.8 .80 -01.30
7 266 Ynot, Perlita Jra. UE WOMEN 13.0 .94 -01.30
8 296 LOTERTE, MICHELLE P. UST WOMEN 13.0 .94 -01.30

118 100 METER DASH - MEN (FINAL)

RANK HEAT R/H BIB# NAME TEAM DIV RESULT wv REMARKS
1 341 Tanhueco, Jasper DLSU MEN 11.1 .10 -01.70 GOLD
2 406 NOR, ROMNIC usT MEN 11.2 .18 -01.70 SILVER
3 414 BAUTISTA, CLINTON KINGSLEY FEU MEN 11.2 .20 -01.70 BRONZE
4 418 EBCAS, JERWEN FEU MEN 11.5 .45 -01.70
5 379 DE LEON, Paul John T. up MEN 11.5 .47 -01.70
6 315 MAGTURO, Jose Emmanuel G. ADMU MEN 11.6 .54 -01.70
7 308 CAPINPIN, Joseph Bernard P. ADMU MEN 11.6 .57 -01.70
8 421 GALCERAN, WILLIAM FEU MEN 11.7 .65 -01.70

119 5000 METER RUN - BOYS (FINAL)

RANK HEAT R/H BIB# NAME TEAM DIV RESULT REMARKS
1 162 NARIDO, DAVESON KYLE UE BOYS 17:42.21 GOLD *NMR
2 151 CORPUZ, CHESTER UE BOYS 18:03.51 SILVER
3 152 CULCUL, JHUN REY MARK UE BOYS 19:05.92 BRONZE
4 190 CANONIZADO, Marvin Joshua M usT BOYS 19:32.35
5 102 CAPINPIN, ERIC ANGELO B. ADMU BOYS 19:34.76
6 126 GUILINDON, JERICO ADU BOYS 19:58.62
7 149 BASCO, ANDREI UE BOYS 20:08.07
8 176 HERMOSA, Erwin Christian T. UPIS BOYS 20:28.08
9 144 ISIAH DIZON DSLz BOYS 20:32.32
10 195 ESPIRITU, Van Rien Jude Q UST BOYS 20:48.17
11 146 NICOLAS MARTIN DSLz BOYS 21:03.12
12 145 LIAM TANGAN DSLz BOYS 21:09.81
13 122 BRAVO, JOHN KEIRON ADU BOYS 22:33.37
14 181 PAGADORA, Christian D. UPIS BOYS 22:52.23

127 LACNO, JO-AR ADU BOYS DNS
147 ZHAUN GAMBOA DSLZ BOYS DNS

*NMR - NEW MEET (UAAP) RECORD
*DNS - DID NOT START

LEGEND:
NMR - NEW MEET RECORD, SMR - SURPASS MEET RECORD, NPR - NEW PHIL. RECORD, NPIR - NEW PHIL. JR. RECORD, NR - NO RECORD, DNR - DID NOT RUN, DNP - DID NOT PARTICIPATE,
DNF - DID NOT FINISH, DQ - DISQUALIFIED



76th UAAP Athletics Championship
Host: De La Salle University

DAY 1 RESULTS - 5 DECEMBER 2013

120 POLE VAULT - MEN (FINAL)
RANK HEAT R/H BIB# NAME TEAM DIV RESULT REMARKS
1 429 UBAS, JANRY FEU MEN 4.20 GOLD
2 383 MANAGUELOD, David Immanuel C.  UP MEN 4.10 SILVER
3 385 NASIS, Robert Miguel France L. UpP MEN 3.80 BRONZE
4 351 Valenzuela, Andrei DLSU MEN 3.60
5 380 FLORES, Kim Patrick S. UpP MEN 3.60
6 388 QUEZADA, Christian T. upP MEN 3.60
7 322 THURMAN, Samuel David F. ADMU MEN 3.10
7 423 GONZALES, KENNY FEU MEN 3.10
361 GARAY, PETER JEFFREY UE MEN 2.90
349 De Jesus, Anton DLSU MEN 2.90
401 LUPINARIO, MARVIN R. UST MEN 2.50
309 CUEVAS, Vincent Ricardo N. ADMU MEN NR
346 Valdecanas, Adel DLSU MEN NR
121 JAVELIN THROW - MEN (FINAL)
RANK HEAT R/H BIB# NAME TEAM DIV RESULT REMARKS
1 423 GONZALES, KENNY FEU MEN 59.54 GOLD
2 401 LUPINARIO, MARVIN R. UST MEN 47.40 SILVER
3 386 QUE, Teofilo Jr. G. UpP MEN 46.19 BRONZE
4 429 UBAS, JANRY FEU MEN 44.80
5 387 QUETOLIO, Fel Vincent UpP MEN 44.51
6 409 SANTIAGO, GARY UST MEN 44.03
7 348 Cabanyog, RJ DLSU MEN 43.53
8 339 VILLAMOR, RYAN CHRISTIAN ADU MEN 39.96
9 336 RAMBACAL, JAN DALE ADU MEN 38.68
10 415 CORPUZ, JOHN CARLOS FEU MEN 36.69
11 361 GARAY, PETER JEFFREY UE MEN 36.67
12 333 PAGADORA, PRIMO ADU MEN 36.63
13 350 Crespo, Mat DLSU MEN 35.97
14 381 INIGO, Carlos Marcelo IV D. upP MEN 34.96
15 314 LORENZO, Julio Gaspar G. ADMU MEN 33.30
16 371 VIAJAR, JOSHUA ROSARDYN UE MEN 24.17
332 PACHECO, RAY MART ADU MEN NR
122 TRIPLE JUMP - BOYS (FINAL)
RANK HEAT R/H BIB# NAME TEAM DIV RESULT REMARKS
1 177 MANDAPAT, Earl Christopher Jame UPIS BOYS 12.93 GOLD
2 156 GRAFIL, DOMINIC UE BOYS 12.61 SILVER
3 161 MIGUEL, STEVE CHRISTIAN UE BOYS 12.41 BRONZE
4 167 BALACUIT, John Dave B. UPIS BOYS 11.76
5 185 ADONIS, Jasper K UST BOYS 11.56
6 160 MIGUEL, BLAISE UE BOYS 11.53
7 106 GONZALES, HENRY B. ADMU BOYS 11.15
8 189 BAUTISTA, Martin Vincent | UST BOYS 10.80
9 128 MIRANDA, AGEM ADU BOYS 10.76
10 184 VICENTE, Fryle Christian M. UPIS BOYS 10.64
11 115 TUMALA, VINCE JOSEF RAYMUND | ADMU BOYS 10.55
12 194 EGUIA, Exequil John P UST BOYS 10.53
13 148 ARCEO, RYAN UE BOYS 10.52
14 111 PINEDA, JOHAN RENATO MIKAEL C ADMU BOYS 10.49
15 196 JAYAG, Ken P UST BOYS 10.32
16 171 DUMAGUING, Xavier Yzrael E. UPIS BOYS 10.12
17 134 MARCUS GARCIA DSLZ BOYS 10.10
116 VALERA, LEO NESTORS. ADMU BOYS NR
135 EMILIO DIZON DSLZ BOYS NR
136 LORENZO FRUCTUOSO DSLZ BOYS NR
137 METHUSALEH DE LA CERNA DSLZ BOYS NR

*NR - NO RECORD

LEGEND:
NMR - NEW MEET RECORD, SMR - SURPASS MEET RECORD, NPR - NEW PHIL. RECORD, NPIR - NEW PHIL. JR. RECORD, NR - NO RECORD, DNR - DID NOT RUN, DNP - DID NOT PARTICIPATE,
DNF - DID NOT FINISH, DQ - DISQUALIFIED



76th UAAP Athletics Championship
Host: De La Salle University

DAY 1 RESULTS - 5 DECEMBER 2013

123 HAMMER THROW - WOMEN (FINAL)
RANK HEAT R/H BIB# NAME TEAM DIV RESULT REMARKS
1 294 FERNANDEZ, JESSAH MAE G. UST WOMEN 37.51 GOLD
2 295 FERRERA, CRISTELLE JANE B. UST WOMEN 30.28 SILVER
3 249 Tan, Lei Ann FEU WOMEN 30.17 BRONZE
4 269 CLAVER, Loraine Xian Zenn Y. up WOMEN 29.65
5 248 Sunga, Sarah FEU WOMEN 27.24
6 207 BAGUIWET, Vanessa ADMU WOMEN 26.91
7 303 SOMBILLA, RIZA FAITH R. UST WOMEN 26.77
8 246 Penepona, Jennefer FEU  WOMEN 25.72
9 224 Masilang, Twinkle DLSU WOMEN 25.34
10 283 PURA, Princess Sarah D. up WOMEN 24.15
11 244 Palabrica, Evalyn FEU WOMEN 23.85
12 277 LLAGAS, Dhanica M. up WOMEN 20.82
13 258 Gregorio, Carolyn Jan UE WOMEN 16.22
280 ORTIZ, Matrix Jamine P. up WOMEN NR

*NR - NO RECORD

124 10000 METER RUN - MEN (FINAL)
RANK HEAT R/H BIB# NAME TEAM DIV RESULT REMARKS
1 369 SALANO, RICHARD UE MEN 32:55.5 .43 GOLD
2 428 POLIQUIT, RAFAEL JR. FEU MEN 32:56.1 .06 SILVER
3 396 DENOLO, ROGER, V. usT MEN 34:05.3 .22 BRONZE
4 405 NAVA, RUSTOM, S. usT MEN 34:33.6 .59
5 354 Moreno, John Rey DLSU MEN 34:47.0 .00
6 372 VILLAFRANCA, REYNOLD UE MEN 35:03.9 .85
7 412 ANGUS, JOMAR FEU MEN 35:16.8 .80
8 355 Parcon, Erwin DLSU MEN 35:53.4 131
338 SENIT, CHRISTIAN LLOYD ADU MEN 35:53.4 131
125 HIGH JUMP - MEN (DECATHLON 4)
BIB# NAME TEAM DIV RESULT POINTS
385 NASIS, Robert Miguel France L. up MEN 1.91 723
388 QUEZADA, Christian T. up MEN 1.81 636
417 DELOS SANTOS, MARK IAN FEU MEN 1.69 536
401 LUPINARIO, MARVIN R. usT MEN 1.67 520
411 ABANGAN, JOHN PAUL FEU MEN 1.55 426
361 GARAY, PETER JEFFREY UE MEN 1.53 411
381 INIGO, Carlos Marcelo IV D. up MEN 1.51 396
363 GAUDIA, ARDWIN UE MEN 1.39 310
377 CAMAGAY, Jose Maria Carlos D. upP MEN 1.35 283
126 110 METER HURDLES - MEN (FINAL)
RANK HEAT R/H BIB# NAME TEAM DIV RESULT wv REMARKS
1 343 Unso, Patrick DLSU MEN 14.6 .52 -00.40 GOLD
2 414 BAUTISTA, CLINTON KINGSLEY FEU MEN 14.6 .54 -00.40 SILVER
3 404 MORALES, GERARD GLEN, C. usT MEN 15.3 .26 -00.40 BRONZE
4 385 NASIS, Robert Miguel France L. upP MEN 15.5 .43 -00.40
5 417 DELOS SANTOS, MARK IAN FEU MEN 15.9 .87 -00.40
6 375 BUGARIN, Ryann Remo G. up MEN 16.3 .26 -00.40
7 400 LESONDRA, ROQUE usT MEN 16.9 .84 -00.40
316 NEWSOME, Chrsitopher ADMU MEN DQ

*DQ - DISQUALIFIED

LEGEND:
NMR - NEW MEET RECORD, SMR - SURPASS MEET RECORD, NPR - NEW PHIL. RECORD, NPIR - NEW PHIL. JR. RECORD, NR - NO RECORD, DNR - DID NOT RUN, DNP - DID NOT PARTICIPATE,
DNF - DID NOT FINISH, DQ - DISQUALIFIED



76th UAAP Athletics Championship
Host: De La Salle University

DAY 1 RESULTS - 5 DECEMBER 2013

127 110 METER HURDLES - BOYS (FINAL)

RANK HEAT R/H BIB# NAME TEAM DIV RESULT wv REMARKS
1 178 MEJIA, Jaime Immanuel d. UPIS BOYS 149 .85 -01.00 GOLD
2 131 ALVIN VERGEL DSLz BOYS 15.7 .61 -01.00 SILVER
3 117 VILLANUEVA, RABBI B. ADMU BOYS 16.4 .36 -01.00 BRONZE
4 156 GRAFIL, DOMINIC UE BOYS 16.6 .54 -01.00
5 167 BALACUIT, John Dave B. UPIS BOYS 17.7 .67 -01.00
6 106 GONZALES, HENRY B. ADMU BOYS 18.3 .26 -01.00
7 108 MAGPOC, JAMEST. ADMU BOYS 19.0 .92 -01.00
8 184 VICENTE, Fryle Christian M. UPIS BOYS 20.4 .32 -01.00

128 100 METER HURDLES - WOMEN (FINAL)

RANK HEAT R/H BIB# NAME TEAM DIV RESULT wv REMARKS
1 296 LOTERTE, MICHELLE P. UST WOMEN 15.84 -03.70 GOLD
2 228 Precious Que DLSU WOMEN 16.21 -03.70 SILVER
3 232 Avila, Marylyn FEU WOMEN 16.25 -03.70 BRONZE
4 286 YORAC, Mariane Audrey C. UP WOMEN 16.31 -03.70
5 245 Peiarubia, Rieveneth Jayed FEU WOMEN 16.44 -03.70
6 247 Racoma, Jee Ann FEU WOMEN 16.86 -03.70
7 289 ALMASA, JUDY MAE, C. UST WOMEN 16.91 -03.70
8 241 Juanillo, Daisyrey FEU WOMEN 17.82 -03.70

129 1500 METER RUN - WOMEN (FINAL)

RANK HEAT R/H BIB# NAME TEAM DIV RESULT REMARKS
1 242 Mabunga, Jenysmille FEU WOMEN 4:57.9 .85 GOLD
2 235 Carmen, Dalyn FEU WOMEN 4:58.4 .36 SILVER
3 291 DELA ROSA, JILA, A. UST WOMEN 5:00.9 .90 BRONZE
4 234 Bristol, Kristine FEU WOMEN 5:10.8 .72
5 238 Gongob, Mae Ann FEU WOMEN 5:11.2 .14
6 271 DEL VALLE, Vanessa A. UP WOMEN 5:19.7 .64
7 298 MARQUEZ, JANICE, L. UST WOMEN 5:19.7 .70
8 301 SANTA ANA, VILMA, S. UST WOMEN 5:22.4 .37

215 CUNANAN, VANESSA ADU WOMEN DNS

*DNS - DID NOT START

130 400 METER RUN - MEN (DECATHLON 5)

HEAT R/H BIB# NAME TEAM DIV RESULT POINTS
1 1 361 GARAY, PETER JEFFREY UE MEN 55.8 .77 562
1 2 381 INIGO, Carlos Marcelo IV D. up MEN 56.5 .50 535
1 3 411 ABANGAN, JOHN PAUL FEU MEN 57.2 .16 508
1 4 377 CAMAGAY, Jose Maria Carlos D. up MEN 57.7 .61 490
1 5 363 GAUDIA, ARDWIN UE MEN 58.0 .97 479
2 1 417 DELOS SANTOS, MARK IAN FEU MEN 51.1 .08 758
2 2 388 QUEZADA, Christian T. up MEN 53.3 .23 663
2 3 385 NASIS, Robert Miguel France L. upP MEN 53.6 .54 642
2 4 401 LUPINARIO, MARVIN R. usT MEN 56.3 .24 542

LEGEND:
NMR - NEW MEET RECORD, SMR - SURPASS MEET RECORD, NPR - NEW PHIL. RECORD, NPIR - NEW PHIL. JR. RECORD, NR - NO RECORD, DNR - DID NOT RUN, DNP - DID NOT PARTICIPATE,
DNF - DID NOT FINISH, DQ - DISQUALIFIED



LEGEND:
NMR - NEW MEET RECORD, SMR - SURPASS MEET RECORD, NPR - NEW PHIL. RECORD, NPIR - NEW PHIL. JR. RECORD, NR - NO RECORD, DNR - DID NOT RUN, DNP - DID NOT PARTICIPATE,
DNF - DID NOT FINISH, DQ - DISQUALIFIED



LEGEND:
NMR - NEW MEET RECORD, SMR - SURPASS MEET RECORD, NPR - NEW PHIL. RECORD, NPIR - NEW PHIL. JR. RECORD, NR - NO RECORD, DNR - DID NOT RUN, DNP - DID NOT PARTICIPATE,
DNF - DID NOT FINISH, DQ - DISQUALIFIED



LEGEND:
NMR - NEW MEET RECORD, SMR - SURPASS MEET RECORD, NPR - NEW PHIL. RECORD, NPIR - NEW PHIL. JR. RECORD, NR - NO RECORD, DNR - DID NOT RUN, DNP - DID NOT PARTICIPATE,
DNF - DID NOT FINISH, DQ - DISQUALIFIED



LEGEND:
NMR - NEW MEET RECORD, SMR - SURPASS MEET RECORD, NPR - NEW PHIL. RECORD, NPIR - NEW PHIL. JR. RECORD, NR - NO RECORD, DNR - DID NOT RUN, DNP - DID NOT PARTICIPATE,
DNF - DID NOT FINISH, DQ - DISQUALIFIED



LEGEND:
NMR - NEW MEET RECORD, SMR - SURPASS MEET RECORD, NPR - NEW PHIL. RECORD, NPIR - NEW PHIL. JR. RECORD, NR - NO RECORD, DNR - DID NOT RUN, DNP - DID NOT PARTICIPATE,
DNF - DID NOT FINISH, DQ - DISQUALIFIED



LEGEND:
NMR - NEW MEET RECORD, SMR - SURPASS MEET RECORD, NPR - NEW PHIL. RECORD, NPIR - NEW PHIL. JR. RECORD, NR - NO RECORD, DNR - DID NOT RUN, DNP - DID NOT PARTICIPATE,
DNF - DID NOT FINISH, DQ - DISQUALIFIED



LEGEND:
NMR - NEW MEET RECORD, SMR - SURPASS MEET RECORD, NPR - NEW PHIL. RECORD, NPIR - NEW PHIL. JR. RECORD, NR - NO RECORD, DNR - DID NOT RUN, DNP - DID NOT PARTICIPATE,
DNF - DID NOT FINISH, DQ - DISQUALIFIED



LEGEND:
NMR - NEW MEET RECORD, SMR - SURPASS MEET RECORD, NPR - NEW PHIL. RECORD, NPIR - NEW PHIL. JR. RECORD, NR - NO RECORD, DNR - DID NOT RUN, DNP - DID NOT PARTICIPATE,
DNF - DID NOT FINISH, DQ - DISQUALIFIED



LEGEND:
NMR - NEW MEET RECORD, SMR - SURPASS MEET RECORD, NPR - NEW PHIL. RECORD, NPIR - NEW PHIL. JR. RECORD, NR - NO RECORD, DNR - DID NOT RUN, DNP - DID NOT PARTICIPATE,
DNF - DID NOT FINISH, DQ - DISQUALIFIED



LEGEND:
NMR - NEW MEET RECORD, SMR - SURPASS MEET RECORD, NPR - NEW PHIL. RECORD, NPIR - NEW PHIL. JR. RECORD, NR - NO RECORD, DNR - DID NOT RUN, DNP - DID NOT PARTICIPATE,
DNF - DID NOT FINISH, DQ - DISQUALIFIED



76th UAAP Athletics Championship
Host: De La Salle University

DAY 2 RESULTS - 6 DECEMBER 2013

201 110 METER DASH - MEN (DECATHLON 6)
HEAT R/H BIB# NAME TEAM DIV RESULT WV POINTS
1 1 411 ABANGAN, JOHN PAUL FEU MEN 19.3 .25 -00.30 769
1 2 381 INIGO, Carlos Marcelo IV D. up MEN 19.6 .55 -00.30 744
1 3 377 CAMAGAY, Jose Maria Carlos D. up MEN 19.9 .87 -00.30 643
1 4 361 GARAY, PETER JEFFREY UE MEN 20.1 .01 -00.30 624
1 5 363 GAUDIA, ARDWIN UE MEN 23.3 .26 -00.30 567
2 1 385 NASIS, Robert Miguel France L. up MEN 15.8 .80 -00.60 624
2 2 417 DELOS SANTOS, MARK IAN FEU MEN 16.8 .77 -00.60 605
2 3 388 QUEZADA, ChristianT. up MEN 17.9 .86 -00.60 586
2 4 401 LUPINARIO, MARVIN R. UusT MEN 21.7 .65 -00.60 428
202 10000 METER WALK - MEN (FINAL)
RANK HEAT R/H BIB# NAME TEAM DIV RESULT REMARKS
1 408 PADUA, LAMBERT, B. UsT MEN 50:36.3 .21 GOLD
2 399 GUMACAL, DAVE, F. UsT MEN 53:38.7 .68 SILVER
3 311 ESGUERRA, Jeremiah M. ADMU MEN 56:31.5 .44 BRONZE
4 319 REYES, Rex Emmanuel M. ADMU MEN 58:02.0 .96
5 426 LIRIO, REYNALDO FEU MEN 1:01:42.2 .18
6 366 NAKILA, FERNAN UE MEN 1:11:50.6 .56
306 ALBA, Vince Jethro B. ADMU MEN DQ
370 TANTEO, JENNIFER UE MEN DQ

*DQ - DISQUALIFIED

203 DISCUSS THROW MEN - MEN (DECATHLON 7)
R/H BIB# NAME TEAM DIV RESULT POINTS
401 LUPINARIO, MARVIN R. usT MEN 33.36 531
417 DELOS SANTOS, MARK IAN FEU MEN 25.69 380
411 ABANGAN, JOHN PAUL FEU MEN 25.38 374
381 INIGO, Carlos Marcelo IV D. up MEN 24.92 366
377 CAMAGAY, Jose Maria Carlos D. up MEN 22.48 319
388 QUEZADA, Christian T. up MEN 20.81 287
385 NASIS, Robert Miguel France L. up MEN 18.74 249
363 GAUDIA, ARDWIN UE MEN 15.94 197
361 GARAY, PETER JEFFREY UE MEN 15.50 189

204 SHOT PUT - BOYS (FINAL)

RANK HEAT R/H BIB# NAME TEAM DIV RESULT REMARKS
1 141 JOSHUA PATALUD DSLZ BOYS 11.24 GOLD
2 158 MANALANG, JOHN EDRIC UE BOYS 10.83 SILVER
3 119 UNTALAN, MATTHEW ANTHONY R. ADMU BOYS 10.38 BRONZE
4 109 MERCADO, ROBERTO DANIELT. ADMU BOYS 9.96
5 118 VILLARIN, ANTONIO MARI S. ADMU BOYS 9.94
6 153 GADAFFI, STEVEN UE BOYS 9.87
7 143 KEVIN LIMCACO DSLZ BOYS 9.58
8 159 MAYO, DIETHER JOHN UE BOYS 9.53
9 168 BANTA, Robin Jerome D. UPIS BOYS 9.30
10 171 DUMAGUING, Xavier Yzrael E. UPIS BOYS 9.27
11 179 NAVOA, Jasper Aldwin M. UPIS BOYS 9.14
12 142 EMMANUEL NUYDA DSLZ BOYS 8.84
13 191 DE ALBAN, Moses Mayo M usT BOYS 8.75
14 120 YUZON, MARTIN GABRIEL A. ADMU BOYS 8.51
15 163 OLAYRES, JOHN DAVID UE BOYS 8.43
16 187 ALFONSO, Rodolfo P usT BOYS 8.26
17 202 VILORIA, Jasper Jr G usT BOYS 6.42
18 186 ALFONSQ, Jiriel Diego T usT BOYS 6.18
19 123 CUEVAS, ELIAS RUTHER II ADU BOYS 5.34

182 SANDOVAL, Christian Emerson R. UPIS BOYS NR

LEGEND:
NMR - NEW MEET RECORD, SMR - SURPASS MEET RECORD, NPR - NEW PHIL. RECORD, NPIR - NEW PHIL. JR. RECORD, NR - NO RECORD, DNR - DID NOT RUN, DNP - DID NOT PARTICIPATE,
DNF - DID NOT FINISH, DQ - DISQUALIFIED



76th UAAP Athletics Championship
Host: De La Salle University

DAY 2 RESULTS - 6 DECEMBER 2013

205 JAVELIN THROW - WOMEN (FINAL)
RANK HEAT R/H BIB# NAME TEAM DIV RESULT REMARKS
1 244 Palabrica, Evalyn FEU WOMEN 44.05 GOLD
2 246 Penepona, Jennefer FEU  WOMEN 38.62 SILVER
3 267 ARLE, Jenelyn L. UP  WOMEN 36.98 BRONZE
3 303 SOMBILLA, RIZA FAITH R. UST WOMEN 35.46
5 287 ABOTALMO, RECHELLE B. UST WOMEN 34.20
6 277 LLAGAS, Dhanica M. UP WOMEN 33.36
7 248 Sunga, Sarah FEU  WOMEN 33.08
8 207 BAGUIWET, Vanessa ADMU WOMEN 32.23
9 228 Precious Que DLSU WOMEN 30.02
10 257 Gapulao, Jabigel UE WOMEN 29.48
11 294 FERNANDEZ, JESSAH MAE G. UST WOMEN 28.69
12 293 DEQUINAN, SARAH UST WOMEN 28.54
13 280 ORTIZ, Matrix Jamine P. UP  WOMEN 26.94
14 241 Juanillo, Daisyrey FEU WOMEN 23.41
15 272 DELMORO, Joyce - an G. UP  WOMEN 23.10
16 258 Gregorio, Carolyn Jan UE WOMEN 21.10
17 216 DELOS REYES, KATE RICA ADU WOMEN 20.38
206 LONG JUMP - BOYS (FINAL)
RANK HEAT R/H BIB# NAME TEAM DIV RESULT wv REMARKS
1 160 MIGUEL, BLAISE UE BOYS 5.76 GOLD
2 161 MIGUEL, STEVE CHRISTIAN UE BOYS 5.59 SILVER
3 156 GRAFIL, DOMINIC UE BOYS 5.48 BRONZE
4 177 MANDAPAT, Earl Christopher Jame UPIS BOYS 5.46
5 116 VALERA, LEO NESTORS. ADMU BOYS 5.42
6 106 GONZALES, HENRY B. ADMU BOYS 5.40
7 167 BALACUIT, John Dave B. UPIS BOYS 5.22
8 196 JAYAG, Ken P UST BOYS 5.19
9 184 VICENTE, Fryle Christian M. UPIS BOYS 5.14
10 185 ADONIS, Jasper K UST BOYS 4.95
11 115 TUMALA, VINCE JOSEF RAYMUND [ ADMU BOYS 4.88
12 189 BAUTISTA, Martin Vincent | UST BOYS 4.86
13 111 PINEDA, JOHAN RENATO MIKAEL C ADMU BOYS 4.77
14 148 ARCEO, RYAN UE BOYS 4.77
15 128 MIRANDA, AGEM ADU BOYS 4.66
16 134 MARCUS GARCIA DSLz BOYS 4.65
17 171 DUMAGUING, Xavier Yzrael E. UPIS BOYS 4.54
18 194 EGUIA, Exequil John P UST BOYS 4.28
19 135 EMILIO DIZON DSLZ BOYS 4.25
20 137 METHUSALEH DE LA CERNA DSLz BOYS
207 800METER RUN - BOYS (FINAL)
RANK HEAT R/H BIB# NAME TEAM DIV RESULT REMARKS
1 160 MIGUEL, BLAISE UE BOYS 2:05.40 GOLD *NMR
2 162 NARIDO, DAVESON KYLE UE BOYS 2:07.05 SILVER
3 151 CORPUZ, CHESTER UE BOYS 2:12.82 BRONZE
4 104 GANZON, ADRIAN NIGEL G. ADMU BOYS 2:15.79
5 105 GOMEZ, JOSE ENRIQUE B. ADMU BOYS 2:16.80
6 114 SIOSON, ANDREW PHILLIP C. ADMU BOYS 2:18.04
7 176 HERMOSA, Erwin Christian T. UPIS BOYS 2:21.09
8 152 CULCUL, JHUN REY MARK UE BOYS 2:21.20

*NMR - NEW MEET (UAAP) RECORD

208 800METER RUN - WOMEN (FINAL)

LEGEND:
NMR - NEW MEET RECORD, SMR - SURPASS MEET RECORD, NPR - NEW PHIL. RECORD, NPIR - NEW PHIL. JR. RECORD, NR - NO RECORD, DNR - DID NOT RUN, DNP - DID NOT PARTICIPATE,
DNF - DID NOT FINISH, DQ - DISQUALIFIED



76th UAAP Athletics Championship
Host: De La Salle University

DAY 2 RESULTS - 6 DECEMBER 2013

RANK HEAT R/H BIB# NAME TEAM DIV RESULT REMARKS
1 251 Angco, Neslee UE WOMEN 2:21.30 GOLD
2 242 Mabunga, Jenysmille FEU  WOMEN 2:24.41 SILVER
3 291 DELA ROSA, JILA, A. UST WOMEN 2:24.66 BRONZE
4 235 Carmen, Dalyn FEU  WOMEN 2:27.06
5 271 DEL VALLE, Vanessa A. upP WOMEN 2:28.10
6 293 DEQUINAN, SARAH UST WOMEN 2:28.29
7 264 Tabangay, Oraisa UE WOMEN 2:29.36
8 238 Gongob, Mae Ann FEU  WOMEN 2:31.13

209 800METER RUN - MEN (FINAL)

RANK HEAT R/H BIB# NAME TEAM DIV RESULT REMARKS
1 430 ULBOC, CHRISTOPHER JR. FEU MEN 1:55.18 GOLD
2 407 NERI, ELBREN UST MEN 1:55.69 SILVER
3 403 MEDALLA, RUDY, V. UST MEN 1:56.96 BRONZE
4 412 ANGUS, JOMAR FEU MEN 1:57.23
5 393 ALAMEDA, EDWIN UST MEN 1:57.39
6 355 Parcon, Erwin DLSU MEN 2:00.01
7 354 Moreno, John Rey DLSU MEN 2:00.21
8 340 Ejercito, Jericho DLSU MEN 3:03.35

LEGEND:
NMR - NEW MEET RECORD, SMR - SURPASS MEET RECORD, NPR - NEW PHIL. RECORD, NPIR - NEW PHIL. JR. RECORD, NR - NO RECORD, DNR - DID NOT RUN, DNP - DID NOT PARTICIPATE,
DNF - DID NOT FINISH, DQ - DISQUALIFIED
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200 METER DASH - BOYS (HEATS)

1
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BiB#

178
131
123
150
117
182
106
166
116
161
185
134
163
154
107
198
121
189
196
124
175
133
139

NAME
MEJIA, Jaime Immanuel d.
ALVIN VERGEL
CUEVAS, ELIAS RUTHER II
CERALDE, CLYDE
VILLANUEVA, RABBI B.

SANDOVAL, Christian Emerson R.

GONZALES, HENRY B.
BACHINI, Lorenz D.
VALERA, LEO NESTOR S.
MIGUEL, STEVE CHRISTIAN
ADONIS, Jasper K

MARCUS GARCIA
OLAYRES, JOHN DAVID
GALAGATE, JOHN MARK
MACASAET, JUAN PAULO B.
LEONOR, Justin A
BARRIOS, VANN JOSEPH
BAUTISTA, Martin Vincent |
JAYAG, Ken P

FLORES, ZANS KOBE

GEMORA, Josepheus Mikael C.

JULIO BANZON
RAFAEL DATU

*SAME RECORD - SAME MEET (UAAP) RECORD
*Q - QUALIFIER
*DNS - DID NOT START
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200 METER DASH - WOMEN (HEAT)
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BIB#

262
251
297
300
223
296
292
232
236
231
214
229
284
278
279
282
218
210
208
222

NAME
Rosales, Jenyrose
Angco, Neslee
LUZON, ELOIZA, M.
SALCEDO, GLAIZA
Schrijvers, Maureen
LOTERTE, MICHELLE P.
DENUYO, ALDEE FAITH, P.
Avila, Marylyn
Del Rio, Christine
Amarga, Marimar
CALLEON, JUDY ANN
Hernandez, Shaira
REVALDE, Celina Mae Y.

MONSOD, Patricia Angela D.
MUNCHUA, Ma. Veronica R.

PENALES, Patricia G.
MALUNES, JENNY ROSE
MARTELINO, Georgia
REBANCOS, Arianna
SOLIS, MARY VON

76th UAAP Athletics Championship
Host: De La Salle University

TEAM DIV
UPIS BOYS
DSLZ BOYS
ADU BOYS
UE BOYS
ADMU BOYS
UPIS BOYS
ADMU BOYS
UPIS BOYS
ADMU BOYS
UE BOYS
UsT BOYS
DSLZ BOYS
UE BOYS
UE BOYS
ADMU BOYS
UusT BOYS
ADU BOYS
UusT BOYS
UusT BOYS
ADU BOYS
UPIS BOYS
DSLZ BOYS
DSLZ BOYS
TEAM DIV
UE WOMEN
UE WOMEN
UST WOMEN
UST WOMEN
DLSU WOMEN
UST WOMEN
UST WOMEN
FEU  WOMEN
FEU  WOMEN
FEU  WOMEN
ADU  WOMEN
DLSU WOMEN
UP WOMEN
UP  WOMEN
UP  WOMEN
UP  WOMEN
ADU  WOMEN
ADMU WOMEN
ADMU WOMEN
ADU  WOMEN

LEGEND:

DAY 2 RESULTS - 6 DECEMBER 2013

RESULT
22.83
23.67
24.29
24.32
24.38
24.66
24.84
25.14
25.25
25.32
25.70
25.81
25.83
25.83
25.85
26.07
26.17
26.51
26.67
26.71
26.83

RESULT
24.87
26.04
26.05
26.30
26.43
26.49
26.51
26.81
27.02
27.24
27.83
28.14
28.27
28.30
28.79
28.82
28.90
29.67
30.03
31.10

wv
-01.40
-01.60
-00.60
-00.60
-00.60
-01.60
-01.40
-00.60
-00.60
-01.40
-01.60
-00.60
-00.60
-01.40
-01.60
-00.60
-00.60
-01.40
-00.60
-01.60
-01.60

wv
-00.90
-00.90
-01.00
-01.00
-01.30
-00.90
-01.30
-00.90
-01.30
-01.80
-01.00
-01.00
-01.00
-01.30
-00.90
-01.30
-01.80
-01.80
-01.80
-01.80

REMARKS

POOLOLOLPLOP

DNS
DNS

REMARKS

OPLOPLOLPLOLOLL

*SAME RECORD

NMR - NEW MEET RECORD, SMR - SURPASS MEET RECORD, NPR - NEW PHIL. RECORD, NPIR - NEW PHIL. JR. RECORD, NR - NO RECORD, DNR - DID NOT RUN, DNP - DID NOT PARTICIPATE,

DNF - DID NOT FINISH, DQ - DISQUALIFIED



76th UAAP Athletics Championship
Host: De La Salle University

DAY 2 RESULTS - 6 DECEMBER 2013

212 200 METER DASH - MEN (HEATS) ET
RANK HEAT R/H BIB# NAME TEAM DIV ET RESULT wv REMARKS
1 4 1 416 DEL PRADO, ISIDRO JR. FEU MEN 22.19 -01.80 Q
2 3 1 414 BAUTISTA, CLINTON KINGSLEY FEU MEN 22.51 -02.30 Q
3 2 1 343 Unso, Patrick DLSU MEN 22.68 -02.40 Q
4 3 2 341 Tanhueco, Jasper DLSU MEN 22.72 -02.30 Q
5 3 3 406 NOR, ROMNIC usT MEN 22.75 -02.30 Q
6 3 4 392 SORIANO Jose Gabriel Quintin H. up MEN 23.04 -02.30 Q
7 1 1 315 MAGTURO, Jose Emmanuel G. ADMU MEN 23.10 -01.40 Q
8 2 2 413 BARDOS, JHONREY FEU MEN 23.12 -02.40 Q
9 2 3 421 GALCERAN, WILLIAM FEU MEN 23.15 -02.40
10 4 2 394 BAAY, MICHAEL ANGELO, P. usT MEN 23.26 -01.80
11 2 4 397 DEVERA, DUSTINE JORELLE, D. usT MEN 23.27 -02.40
12 4 3 379 DE LEON, Paul JohnT. up MEN 23.37 -01.80
13 4 4 370 TANTEO, JENNIFER UE MEN 23.43 -01.80
14 1 2 340 Ejercito, Jericho DLSU MEN 23.46 -01.40
15 2 5 398 GAN, JUNE EARL, S. usT MEN 23.49 -02.40
16 1 3 373 ANDRESIO, Alvin Lloyd A. up MEN 23.56 -01.40
17 3 5 362 GARCIA, MARK ALBERT UE MEN 23.61 -02.30
18 1 4 312 GUEVARRA, Miguel Alexandre D. ~ ADMU MEN 23.69 -01.40
19 1 5 367 PACIS, RAFDIE UE MEN 24.17 -01.40
20 2 6 307 BAUTISTA, Joseph J. ADMU MEN 24.34 -02.40
21 1 6 328 DAIN, RUSSEL LOUIE ADU MEN 24.96 -01.40
22 3 6 330 MARQUINA, FLORENCE LOUIZ ADU MEN 25.41 -02.30
23 4 5 368 RADIN, CHARLIE UE MEN 26.60 -01.80
213 POLE VAULT - MEN (DECATHLON 8)
RANK BIB# NAME TEAM DIV RESULT POINTS
1 388 QUEZADA, Christian T. up MEN 3.70 535
2 417 DELOS SANTOS, MARK IAN FEU MEN 3.20 406
3 361 GARAY, PETER JEFFREY UE MEN 3.00 357
4 381 INIGO, Carlos Marcelo IV D. up MEN 2.80 309
5 401 LUPINARIO, MARVIN R. usT MEN 2.70 286
6 377 CAMAGAY, Jose Maria Carlos D. up MEN 2.70 286
7 411 ABANGAN, JOHN PAUL FEU MEN 2.00 140
385 NASIS, Robert Miguel France L. up MEN 0
363 GAUDIA, ARDWIN UE MEN 0
214 JAVELIN THROW - MEN (DECATHLON 9)
RANK HEAT R/H BIB# NAME TEAM DIV RESULT POINTS
1 401 LUPINARIO, MARVIN R. usT MEN 47.67 554
2 417 DELOS SANTOS, MARK IAN FEU MEN 43.59 494
3 388 QUEZADA, Christian T. up MEN 37.88 411
4 361 GARAY, PETER JEFFREY UE MEN 37.76 410
5 411 ABANGAN, JOHN PAUL FEU MEN 36.47 391
6 381 INIGO, Carlos Marcelo IV D. up MEN 35.86 382
7 385 NASIS, Robert Miguel France L. UpP MEN 32.93 341
8 363 GAUDIA, ARDWIN UE MEN 28.50 279
9 377 CAMAGAY, Jose Maria Carlos D. up MEN 28.41 277

LEGEND:
NMR - NEW MEET RECORD, SMR - SURPASS MEET RECORD, NPR - NEW PHIL. RECORD, NPIR - NEW PHIL. JR. RECORD, NR - NO RECORD, DNR - DID NOT RUN, DNP - DID NOT PARTICIPATE,
DNF - DID NOT FINISH, DQ - DISQUALIFIED



76th UAAP Athletics Championship
Host: De La Salle University

DAY 2 RESULTS - 6 DECEMBER 2013

215 TRIPLE JUMP - WOMEN (FINAL)
RANK HEAT R/H BIB# NAME TEAM DIV RESULT wv REMARKS
1 233 Bermudo, Joean FEU  WOMEN 12.13 +01.50 GOLD
2 237 Dizon, Avegail Marie FEU  WOMEN 11.99 +01.20 SILVER
3 266 Ynot, Perlita Jra. UE WOMEN 11.50 +02.60 BRONZE
4 299 PALERMO, CHAIRY, P. UST WOMEN 11.39 +01.50
5 288 ALBINO, JOY, E. UST WOMEN 11.33 +03.80
6 250 Vinco, Kirstie Khay FEU  WOMEN 11.08 +01.20
7 296 LOTERTE, MICHELLE P. UST WOMEN 11.00 +00.90
8 239 Janda, Angelica FEU  WOMEN 10.92 +00.90
9 289 ALMASA, JUDY MAE, C. UST WOMEN 10.83 +01.50
10 274 GETALADO, Angelica C. up WOMEN 10.66 +01.10
11 252 Cadlaon, Diana Jaspher UE WOMEN 10.59 -00.80
12 264 Tabangay, Oraisa UE WOMEN 10.41 +02.60
13 214 CALLEON, JUDY ANN ADU WOMEN 10.34 +01.20
14 260 Lorenio, Wennie UE WOMEN 10.17 -01.10
15 270 DAMATAC, Dana Gillian C. up WOMEN 9.81 -00.10
221 FONTAINA, MARICRIS ADU WOMEN NR
216 HAMMER THROW - MEN (FINAL)
RANK HEAT R/H BIB# NAME TEAM DIV RESULT REMARKS
1 376 CAMAGAY, Felix alejandro D. up MEN 39.80 GOLD
2 384 MATIAS, Anthony Ray C. up MEN 39.75 SILVER
3 350 Crespo, Mat DLSU MEN 39.69 BRONZE
4 389 QUIAMBADO, John Percival E. up MEN 38.02
5 323 UY, Mark Darryl L. ADMU MEN 37.91
6 391 RODRIGUEZ, Geoff P. up MEN 36.13
7 331 OTEYZA, CHRISTOPHER ADU MEN 29.95
8 409 SANTIAGO, GARY usT MEN 29.88
9 427 LOZADA, MARK ROBERT FEU MEN 27.97
10 415 CORPUZ, JOHN CARLOS FEU MEN 26.10
11 321 TABUSALLA, Andi Faisal Noor R. ADMU MEN 21.30
12 371 VIAJAR, JOSHUA ROSARDYN UE MEN 16.37
348 Cabanyog, RJ DLSU MEN NR
423 GONZALES, KENNY FEU MEN NR
217 200 METER DASH - BOYS (FINAL)
RANK HEAT R/H BIB# NAME TEAM DIV ET- RESULT wv REMARKS
1 178 MEJIA, Jaime Immanuel d. UPIS BOYS 22.60 -00.60 GOLD *NMR
2 131 ALVIN VERGEL DSLZ BOYS 23.63 -00.60 SILVER
3 123 CUEVAS, ELIAS RUTHER Il ADU BOYS 23.93 -00.60 BRONZE
4 117 VILLANUEVA, RABBI B. ADMU BOYS 24.38 -00.60
5 182 SANDOVAL, Christian Emerson R. UPIS BOYS 24.40 -00.60
6 150 CERALDE, CLYDE UE BOYS 24.50 -00.60
7 166 BACHINI, Lorenz D. UPIS BOYS 24.86 -00.60
8 106 GONZALES, HENRY B. ADMU BOYS 24.88 -00.60
218 200 METER DASH -WOMEN (FINAL)
RANK HEAT R/H BIB# NAME TEAM DIV ET- RESULT wv REMARKS
1 262 Rosales, Jenyrose UE WOMEN 24.47 -00.70 GOLD *NMR
2 297 LUZON, ELOIZA, M. UST WOMEN 25.79 -00.70 SILVER
3 251 Angco, Neslee UE WOMEN 25.97 -00.70 BRONZE
4 223 Schrijvers, Maureen DLSU WOMEN 26.11 -00.70
5 300 SALCEDO, GLAIZA UST WOMEN 26.28 -00.70
6 296 LOTERTE, MICHELLE P. UST WOMEN 26.40 -00.70
7 292 DENUYO, ALDEE FAITH, P. UST WOMEN 26.75 -00.70
8 232 Avila, Marylyn FEU  WOMEN 26.99 -00.70

LEGEND:
NMR - NEW MEET RECORD, SMR - SURPASS MEET RECORD, NPR - NEW PHIL. RECORD, NPIR - NEW PHIL. JR. RECORD, NR - NO RECORD, DNR - DID NOT RUN, DNP - DID NOT PARTICIPATE,
DNF - DID NOT FINISH, DQ - DISQUALIFIED



76th UAAP Athletics Championship
Host: De La Salle University

DAY 2 RESULTS - 6 DECEMBER 2013

219 200 METER DASH - MEN (FINAL)
RANK HEAT R/H BIB# NAME TEAM DIV RESULT wv REMARKS
1 416 DEL PRADO, ISIDRO JR. FEU MEN 21.88 -00.10 GOLD
2 343 Unso, Patrick DLSU MEN 22.23 -00.10 SILVER
3 414 BAUTISTA, CLINTON KINGSLEY FEU MEN 22.25 -00.10 BRONZE
4 341 Tanhueco, Jasper DLSU MEN 22.50 -00.10
5 406 NOR, ROMNIC usT MEN 22.61 -00.10
6 392 SORIANO Jose Gabriel Quintin H. up MEN 2291 -00.10
7 413 BARDOS, JHONREY FEU MEN 22.93 -00.10
8 315 MAGTURO, Jose Emmanuel G. ADMU MEN 23.20 -00.10
220 5000 METER RUN - MEN (FINAL)
RANK HEAT R/H BIB# NAME TEAM DIV RESULT REMARKS
1 369 SALANO, RICHARD UE MEN 15:31.31 GOLD
2 428 POLIQUIT, RAFAEL JR. FEU MEN 15:31.75 SILVER
3 396 DENOLO, ROGER, V. usT MEN 15:56.92 BRONZE
4 354 Moreno, John Rey DLSU MEN 15:58.87
5 412 ANGUS, JOMAR FEU MEN 16:05.84
6 372 VILLAFRANCA, REYNOLD UE MEN 16:10.01
7 424 HIPONA, ACE JOSHUA FEU MEN 16:19.39
8 407 NERI, ELBREN usT MEN 16:19.42
9 405 NAVA, RUSTOM, S. usT MEN 16:19.43
10 355 Parcon, Erwin DLSU MEN 16:37.23
11 366 NAKILA, FERNAN UE MEN 16:58.77
12 422 GONGOB, PHILIP JOHN FEU MEN 17:13.68
13 393 ALAMEDA, EDWIN usT MEN 18:20.26
14 360 FRONDA, ART THOMAS UE MEN 18:24.56
15 327 CAPORADO, JUAN CARLOS ADU MEN 19:16.64
338 SENIT, CHRISTIAN LLOYD ADU MEN DNS
221 3000 METER RUN - BOYS (FINAL)
RANK HEAT R/H BIB# NAME TEAM DIV RESULT REMARKS
1 162 NARIDO, DAVESON KYLE UE BOYS 10:03.81 GOLD
2 151 CORPUZ, CHESTER UE BOYS 10:16.95 SILVER
3 152 CULCUL, JHUN REY MARK UE BOYS 11:28.15 BRONZE
4 102 CAPINPIN, ERIC ANGELO B. ADMU BOYS 11:03.46
5 105 GOMEZ, JOSE ENRIQUE B. ADMU BOYS 11:04.87
6 126 GUILINDON, JERICO ADU BOYS 11:09.22
7 190 CANONIZADO, Marvin Joshua M usT BOYS 11:13.12
8 149 BASCO, ANDREI UE BOYS 11:21.32
9 129 CUEVAS, ELIAS RUTHER IlI ADU BOYS 11:25.49
10 199 MALABAN, Rae Carlo E usT BOYS 11:27.29
11 146 NICOLAS MARTIN DSLZ BOYS 11:41.01
12 145 LIAM TANGAN DSLz BOYS 11:42.74
13 195 ESPIRITU, Van Rien Jude Q usT BOYS 11:50.39
14 176 HERMOSA, Erwin Christian T. UPIS BOYS 11:55.23
15 181 PAGADORA, Christian D. UPIS BOYS 12:20.74
16 147 ZHAUN GAMBOA DSLz BOYS 12:20.86
17 122 BRAVO, JOHN KEIRON ADU BOYS 13:17.96
127 LACNO, JO-AR ADU BOYS DNS
144 ISIAH DIZON DSLZ BOYS DNS

LEGEND:
NMR - NEW MEET RECORD, SMR - SURPASS MEET RECORD, NPR - NEW PHIL. RECORD, NPIR - NEW PHIL. JR. RECORD, NR - NO RECORD, DNR - DID NOT RUN, DNP - DID NOT PARTICIPATE,
DNF - DID NOT FINISH, DQ - DISQUALIFIED



76th UAAP Athletics Championship
Host: De La Salle University

DAY 2 RESULTS - 6 DECEMBER 2013

222 LONG JUMP - MEN (FINAL)
RANK HEAT R/H BIB# NAME TEAM DIV RESULT REMARKS
1 429 UBAS, JANRY FEU MEN 6.99 GOLD
2 395 BORRES, NEIL JAMES, B. usT MEN 6.70 SILVER
3 402 MATILING, MARK LESTER usT MEN 6.62 BRONZE
4 316 NEWSOME, Chrsitopher ADMU MEN 6.52
5 394 BAAY, MICHAEL ANGELO, P. usT MEN 6.42
6 308 CAPINPIN, Joseph Bernard P. ADMU MEN 6.34
7 318 REYES, J. Francis I. ADMU MEN 6.34
8 417 DELOS SANTOS, MARK IAN FEU MEN 6.31
9 347 Cu-enjieng, Matteo DLSU MEN 6.22
10 401 LUPINARIO, MARVIN R. usT MEN 6.10
11 344 Ahorro, Kristian DLSU MEN 6.09
12 388 QUEZADA, Christian T. up MEN 6.06
13 345 Layumas, Gerald DLSU MEN 6.00
14 324 VERA CRUZ, Gabriel Jose Maria D. ADMU MEN 5.93
15 362 GARCIA, MARK ALBERT UE MEN 5.93
16 385 NASIS, Robert Miguel France L. up MEN 5.92
17 358 BORIJA, SEAN MICHAEL UE MEN 5.90
18 364 GUNDRAN, GEORGE UE MEN 5.86
19 329 GUTANG, PHILIP JOMAR ADU MEN 5.80
20 380 FLORES, Kim Patrick S. up MEN 5.78
21 418 EBCAS, JERWEN FEU MEN 5.78
22 413 BARDOS, JHONREY FEU MEN 5.67
23 334 PANGANIBAN, RALPH ADU MEN 5.34
24 363 GAUDIA, ARDWIN UE MEN 5.00
25 356 Rama, Alvaro DLSU MEN
26 373 ANDRESIO, Alvin Lloyd A. up MEN
224 10000 METER RUN - WOMEN (FINAL)
RANK BIB# NAME TEAM DIV RESULT REMARKS
1 242 Mabunga, Jenysmille FEU  WOMEN 41:50.43 GOLD
2 291 DELA ROSA, JILA, A. UsT  WOMEN 42:13.92 SILVER
3 235 Carmen, Dalyn FEU WOMEN 43:32.68 BRONZE
4 230 Baytan, Lyra DLSU WOMEN 44:06.00
5 238 Gongob, Mae Ann FEU WOMEN 44:29.47
6 234 Bristol, Kristine FEU WOMEN 45:16.00
7 265 Verano, Cherry Lyn UE WOMEN 46:15.85
8 276 HIBE, Charielyn C. up WOMEN 47:16.47
9 290 BUNI, FLORENCE GRIFFITH UST WOMEN 47:34.43
10 302 SARDENIA, KRISHA R. UsT  WOMEN 47:48.15

LEGEND:
NMR - NEW MEET RECORD, SMR - SURPASS MEET RECORD, NPR - NEW PHIL. RECORD, NPIR - NEW PHIL. JR. RECORD, NR - NO RECORD, DNR - DID NOT RUN, DNP - DID NOT PARTICIPATE,
DNF - DID NOT FINISH, DQ - DISQUALIFIED



76th UAAP Athletics Championship
Host: De La Salle University

DAY 2 RESULTS - 6 DECEMBER 2013

DECATHLON - MEN

RANK BIB# NAME TEAM DIV POINTS REMARKS

1 417 DELOS SANTOS, MARK IAN FEU MEN 5641 GOLD

2 388 QUEZADA, Christian T. UP MEN 5159 SILVER
3 401 LUPINARIO, MARVIN R. usT MEN 4935 BRONZE
4 385 NASIS, Robert Miguel France L. up MEN 4747

5 411 ABANGAN, JOHN PAUL FEU MEN 4185

6 381 INIGO, Carlos Marcelo IV D. up MEN 4067

7 361 GARAY, PETER JEFFREY UE MEN 3952

8 377 CAMAGAY, Jose Maria Carlos D. upP MEN 3692

9 363 GAUDIA, ARDWIN UE MEN 2854

LEGEND:
NMR - NEW MEET RECORD, SMR - SURPASS MEET RECORD, NPR - NEW PHIL. RECORD, NPIR - NEW PHIL. JR. RECORD, NR - NO RECORD, DNR - DID NOT RUN, DNP - DID NOT PARTICIPATE,
DNF - DID NOT FINISH, DQ - DISQUALIFIED



LEGEND:
NMR - NEW MEET RECORD, SMR - SURPASS MEET RECORD, NPR - NEW PHIL. RECORD, NPIR - NEW PHIL. JR. RECORD, NR - NO RECORD, DNR - DID NOT RUN, DNP - DID NOT PARTICIPATE,
DNF - DID NOT FINISH, DQ - DISQUALIFIED
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LEGEND:
NMR - NEW MEET RECORD, SMR - SURPASS MEET RECORD, NPR - NEW PHIL. RECORD, NPIR - NEW PHIL. JR. RECORD, NR - NO RECORD, DNR - DID NOT RUN, DNP - DID NOT PARTICIPATE,
DNF - DID NOT FINISH, DQ - DISQUALIFIED



LEGEND:
NMR - NEW MEET RECORD, SMR - SURPASS MEET RECORD, NPR - NEW PHIL. RECORD, NPIR - NEW PHIL. JR. RECORD, NR - NO RECORD, DNR - DID NOT RUN, DNP - DID NOT PARTICIPATE,
DNF - DID NOT FINISH, DQ - DISQUALIFIED



LEGEND:
NMR - NEW MEET RECORD, SMR - SURPASS MEET RECORD, NPR - NEW PHIL. RECORD, NPIR - NEW PHIL. JR. RECORD, NR - NO RECORD, DNR - DID NOT RUN, DNP - DID NOT PARTICIPATE,
DNF - DID NOT FINISH, DQ - DISQUALIFIED



LEGEND:
NMR - NEW MEET RECORD, SMR - SURPASS MEET RECORD, NPR - NEW PHIL. RECORD, NPIR - NEW PHIL. JR. RECORD, NR - NO RECORD, DNR - DID NOT RUN, DNP - DID NOT PARTICIPATE,
DNF - DID NOT FINISH, DQ - DISQUALIFIED



LEGEND:
NMR - NEW MEET RECORD, SMR - SURPASS MEET RECORD, NPR - NEW PHIL. RECORD, NPIR - NEW PHIL. JR. RECORD, NR - NO RECORD, DNR - DID NOT RUN, DNP - DID NOT PARTICIPATE,
DNF - DID NOT FINISH, DQ - DISQUALIFIED



LEGEND:
NMR - NEW MEET RECORD, SMR - SURPASS MEET RECORD, NPR - NEW PHIL. RECORD, NPIR - NEW PHIL. JR. RECORD, NR - NO RECORD, DNR - DID NOT RUN, DNP - DID NOT PARTICIPATE,
DNF - DID NOT FINISH, DQ - DISQUALIFIED



LEGEND:
NMR - NEW MEET RECORD, SMR - SURPASS MEET RECORD, NPR - NEW PHIL. RECORD, NPIR - NEW PHIL. JR. RECORD, NR - NO RECORD, DNR - DID NOT RUN, DNP - DID NOT PARTICIPATE,
DNF - DID NOT FINISH, DQ - DISQUALIFIED



LEGEND:
NMR - NEW MEET RECORD, SMR - SURPASS MEET RECORD, NPR - NEW PHIL. RECORD, NPIR - NEW PHIL. JR. RECORD, NR - NO RECORD, DNR - DID NOT RUN, DNP - DID NOT PARTICIPATE,
DNF - DID NOT FINISH, DQ - DISQUALIFIED
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100 METER HURDLES - WOMEN (HEPTATHLON 1)

228
247
288
203
243
261
255
241
264
272
299
267
257
214
270
281

NAME
Precious Que
Racoma, Jee Ann
ALBINO, JOY, E.
VILLAR, Paulina Marie Angela
Omena, Jennyrose
Pabelo, Reynalyn
Devoma, Alloydia Kezia
Juanillo, Daisyrey
Tabangay, Oraisa
DELMORO, Joyce - an G.
PALERMO, CHAIRY, P.
ARLE, Jenelyn L.
Gapulao, Jabigel
CALLEON, JUDY ANN
DAMATAC, Dana Gillian C.
PAYAWAL, Danielle Nicole R.

100 METER DASH - BOYS (DECATHLON 1)

161
156
163
177
115
167
184
201
186

NAME
MIGUEL, STEVE CHRISTIAN
GRAFIL, DOMINIC
OLAYRES, JOHN DAVID
MANDAPAT, Earl Christopher Jame
TUMALA, VINCE JOSEF RAYMUND I
BALACUIT, John Dave B.
VICENTE, Fryle Christian M.
OLAVERE, Mark Dyelene D
ALFONSQ, liriel Diego T

TEAM
DLSU
FEU
UsT
ADMU
FEU
UE
UE
FEU
UE
up
UsT
up
UE
ADU
up
up

TEAM
UE
UE
UE

UPIS
ADMU
UPIS
UPIS
UsT
UsT

76th UAAP Athletics Championship
Host: De La Salle University

DAY 3 RESULTS - 7 DECEMBER 3013

DIV
WOMEN
WOMEN
WOMEN
WOMEN
WOMEN
WOMEN
WOMEN
WOMEN
WOMEN
WOMEN
WOMEN
WOMEN
WOMEN
WOMEN
WOMEN
WOMEN

DIV
BOYS
BOYS
BOYS
BOYS
BOYS
BOYS
BOYS
BOYS
BOYS

RESULT

15.9
16.1
16.2
16.3
16.3
16.4
16.7
16.8
17.9
18.4
18.5
19.1
19.2
19.2
20.3
22.1

RESULT

121
12.1
12.1
12.4
12.5
12.6
12.6
12.9
13.8

.85
.09
.14
.23
.30
.35
.70
.80
.81
.40
.49
.09
.18
.20
21
.05

.04
.09
.10
31
47
.54
.59
.87
.79

wv
-01.00
-00.20
-01.00
-01.00
-01.00
-01.00
-01.00
-00.20
-00.20
-00.20
-00.20
-01.00
-00.20
-00.20
-00.20
-01.00

-00.20
-00.10
-00.10
-00.10
-00.20
-00.20
-00.10
-00.20
-00.20

POINTS
697
673
661
649
649
638
603
592
474
424
415
359

REMARKS



303 3000M WALK - BOYS (FINAL)
RANK HEAT R/H BIB# NAME
1 101 BANGUI, JOHN LORENZO R.
2 173 ESPOSO, Jethro M.
3 174 GARCIA, Ferdinand Michael V.
4 183 SORIANO, Herminio IV V.
5 165 ABAC, Gyles Maverick O.
6 155 GELINDON, JOHN STEVE
7 113 SANDALO, MARCUS GABRIEL F.
8 164 SANTOS, MARION MAURICE
304 3000M WALK - WOMEN (FINAL)
RANK HEAT R/H BIB# NAME
1 298 MARQUEZ, JANICE, L.
2 254 Dela Cruz, Marie Alice
3 253 Dagasdas, Marygene
4 301 SANTA ANA, VILMA, S.
5 204 BENEDICTO, Christianne Marie
6 302 SARDENIA, KRISHA R.
7 304 SURDILLA, JENELYN B.
8 256 Diaz, Edry-Anne
305 SHOT PUT - MEN (FINAL)
RANK HEAT R/H BIB# NAME
1 387 QUETOLIO, Fel Vincent
2 374 BAGUISA, Michael Rommel I.
3 321 TABUSALLA, Andi Faisal Noor R.
4 314 LORENZO, Julio Gaspar G.
5 348 Cabanyog, RJ
6 378 CASTILLO, Lorenzo Vicente C.
7 427 LOZADA, MARK ROBERT
8 409 SANTIAGO, GARY
9 415 CORPUZ, JOHN CARLOS
10 423 GONZALES, KENNY
11 336 RAMBACAL, JAN DALE
12 389 QUIAMBADO, John Percival E.
13 332 PACHECO, RAY MART
14 331 OTEYZA, CHRISTOPHER
15 339 VILLAMOR, RYAN CHRISTIAN
16 313 JAO, Matthew
17 371 VIAJAR, JOSHUA ROSARDYN
306 HIGH JUMP - WOMEN (HEPTATHLON 2)

HEAT R/H BIB# NAME

299 PALERMO, CHAIRY, P.
228 Precious Que

272 DELMORO, Joyce - an G.
243 Omena, Jennyrose

241 Juanillo, Daisyrey

203 VILLAR, Paulina Marie Angela
288 ALBINO, JOY, E.

255 Devoma, Alloydia Kezia
267 ARLE, Jenelyn L.

261 Pabelo, Reynalyn

247 Racoma, Jee Ann

TEAM
ADMU
UPIS
UPIS
UPIS
UPIS
UE
ADMU
UE

TEAM
usT
UE
UE
usT
ADMU
usT
usT
UE

TEAM
up
up

ADMU

ADMU

DLSU
up
FEU
usT
FEU
FEU
ADU
up
ADU
ADU
ADU

ADMU
UE

TEAM
usT
DLSU
up
FEU
FEU
ADMU
usT
UE
up
UE
FEU

76th UAAP Athletics Championship
Host: De La Salle University

DAY 3 RESULTS - 7 DECEMBER 3013

DIV
BOYS
BOYS
BOYS
BOYS
BOYS
BOYS
BOYS
BOYS

DIV
WOMEN
WOMEN
WOMEN
WOMEN
WOMEN
WOMEN
WOMEN
WOMEN

DIV
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN

DIV
WOMEN
WOMEN
WOMEN
WOMEN
WOMEN
WOMEN
WOMEN
WOMEN
WOMEN
WOMEN
WOMEN

RESULT
17:21.31
17:22.22
17:43.57
17:48.10
18:11.60
18:35.21
18:42.64
20:04.48

RESULT
16:11.95
16:56.30
17:00.27
17:10.75
17:25.02
17:39.32
17:48.36
18:21.24

RESULT
12.20
11.82
11.58
11.50
11.38
11.37
11.14
11.10

9.80
9.20
8.97
8.71
8.48
8.32
8.10
8.08
7.74

RESULT
1.52
1.50
1.48
1.36
1.36
1.34
1.34
1.32
1.32
1.32
1.30

REMARKS
GOLD
SILVER
BRONZE

REMARKS
GOLD
SILVER
BRONZE

REMARKS
GOLD
SILVER
BRONZE

POINTS
644
621
599
470
470
449
449
429
429
429
409
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RANK HEAT R/H

1
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RANK HEAT R/H BIB#

1
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264
270
281
214
257

76th UAAP Athletics Championship

DAY 3 RESULTS - 7 DECEMBER 3013

Tabangay, Oraisa
DAMATAC, Dana Gillian C.
PAYAWAL, Danielle Nicole R.
CALLEON, JUDY ANN
Gapulao, Jabigel

LONG JUMP - BOYS (DECATHLON 2)
HEAT R/H BIB#

156
161
115
177
167
163
184
201
186
192

NAME
GRAFIL, DOMINIC
MIGUEL, STEVE CHRISTIAN

TUMALA, VINCE JOSEF RAYMUND I

UE
up
up
ADU
UE

TEAM
UE
UE

ADMU

MANDAPAT, Earl Christopher Jame UPIS

BALACUIT, John Dave B.
OLAYRES, JOHN DAVID
VICENTE, Fryle Christian M.
OLAVERE, Mark Dyelene D
ALFONSQ, liriel Diego T

DE LOS SANTOS, Sziegmond

400 METER RUN - BOYS (HEATS)

1

U 00D WWWNEWNNRERENLEPRE

BiB#
178
117
160
123
162
157
104
172
114
170
166
112
198
121
124
189
185
154
138
188

NAME
MEIJIA, Jaime Immanuel d.
VILLANUEVA, RABBI B.
MIGUEL, BLAISE
CUEVAS, ELIAS RUTHER I
NARIDO, DAVESON KYLE
MAHIGAB, ARMAN REINIER
GANZON, ADRIAN NIGEL G.
EPINO, Charles Kendrick O.
SIOSON, ANDREW PHILLIP C.
DE PERALTA, Rafael A.
BACHINI, Lorenz D.
SALES, GABRIEL TEODOROT.
LEONOR, Justin A
BARRIOS, VANN JOSEPH
FLORES, ZANS KOBE
BAUTISTA, Martin Vincent |
ADONIS, Jasper K
GALAGATE, JOHN MARK
PATRICK MORANDO
BARTOLOME, Prince Bryan

400 METER RUN - WOMEN (HEATS)

1

W WNNWNENRR

262

259
251
287
232
293
263
292
245
288
223

NAME
Rosales, Jenyrose

Leonardo, Camela

Angco, Neslee
ABOTALMO, RECHELLE B.
Avila, Marylyn

DEQUINAN, SARAH

Santos, Kristina Mae
DENUYO, ALDEE FAITH, P.
Pefiarubia, Rieveneth Jayed
ALBINO, JOY, E.

Schrijvers, Maureen

UPIS
UE
UPIS
usT
usT
usT

TEAM
UPIS
ADMU
UE
ADU
UE
UE
ADMU
UPIS
ADMU
UPIS
UPIS
ADMU
UsT
ADU
ADU
UsT
UsT
UE
DSLZ
UsT

TEAM

UE

UE
UE
UusT
FEU
UsT
UE
UsT
FEU
UsT
DLSU

Host: De La Salle University

WOMEN
WOMEN
WOMEN
WOMEN
WOMEN

DIV
BOYS
BOYS
BOYS
BOYS
BOYS
BOYS
BOYS
BOYS
BOYS
BOYS

DIV
BOYS
BOYS
BOYS
BOYS
BOYS
BOYS
BOYS
BOYS
BOYS
BOYS
BOYS
BOYS
BOYS
BOYS
BOYS
BOYS
BOYS
BOYS
BOYS
BOYS

DIV

WOMEN

WOMEN
WOMEN
WOMEN
WOMEN
WOMEN
WOMEN
WOMEN
WOMEN
WOMEN
WOMEN

1.28
1.28
1.24
1.24
1.22

RESULT
5.63
5.62
5.22
5.21
5.17
5.08
5.03
3.85
3.75

RESULT
51.46
54.12
54.76
55.40
56.38
56.51
56.77
56.85
56.97
58.08
58.20
58.35
58.84
59.27
59.64

1:00.15

1:00.48

1:00.81

1:03.23

RESULT

54.65

58.75
58.85
59.23
59.53
59.88
1:00.67
1:00.75
1:01.02
1:01.41
1:01.64

wv
+00.80
-00.10
+01.70
+02.60
+02.10
+02.00
+01.90
+01.70
-00.50

389
389
350
350
331

POINTS
508
506
425
423
415
398
388
182
167

REMARKS

OLOOLPOLOLOLOO

DNF

REMARKS
Q

OPLOOLOLPOLLOLO

*NPR
*NPJR
*NMR
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14
15
16
17
18
19
20
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RANK HEAT R/H

1
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4
4
3
4
5
5
4
5
5

400 METER RUN - MEN (HEATS)

1
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227
271
229
231
282
273
218
278
213

BIB#
414
416
403
310
392
343
398
421
397
368
341
340
404
315
413
352
367
312
390
320
357
382
362
330

Revillosa, Benet

DEL VALLE, Vanessa A.
Hernandez, Shaira

Amarga, Marimar

PENALES, Patricia G.

EBREO, Michaela L.
MALUNES, JENNY ROSE
MONSOD, Patricia Angela D.
MALATE, Hannah Kristia

NAME
BAUTISTA, CLINTON KINGSLEY
DEL PRADO, ISIDRO JR.
MEDALLA, RUDY, V.
DE JESUS, Luis Miguel D.

SORIANO Jose Gabriel Quintin H.

Unso, Patrick

GAN, JUNE EARL, S.
GALCERAN, WILLIAM
DEVERA, DUSTINE JORELLE, D.
RADIN, CHARLIE

Tanhueco, Jasper

Ejercito, Jericho

MORALES, GERARD GLEN, C.
MAGTURO, Jose Emmanuel G.
BARDOS, JHONREY

Del Prado, Michael

PACIS, RAFDIE

GUEVARRA, Miguel Alexandre D.

RAMOS, Julian Russel O.
RUIZ, John Michael C.

ARENA, JASON

LEGASPI, Jethro Rustico V.
GARCIA, MARK ALBERT
MARQUINA, FLORENCE LOUIZ

DLSU
up
DLSU
FEU
up
up
ADU
up
ADMU

TEAM
FEU
FEU
usT

ADMU

up
DLSU
usT
FEU
usT

UE
DLSU
DLSU
usT

ADMU
FEU

DLSU
UE

ADMU

up

ADMU

UE

up

UE
ADU

76th UAAP Athletics Championship
Host: De La Salle University

DAY 3 RESULTS - 7 DECEMBER 3013

WOMEN
WOMEN
WOMEN
WOMEN
WOMEN
WOMEN
WOMEN
WOMEN
WOMEN

DIV
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN

1:03.21
1:03.64
1:03.70
1:03.71
1:04.81
1:05.65
1:05.88
1:07.99
1:08.73

RESULT
48.99
49.07
50.27
50.36
50.48
50.68
50.89
50.91
50.96
51.03
51.26
51.39
51.42
51.53
51.61
52.33
52.50
52.65
52.70
52.82
54.85
55.09
56.29
57.49

REMARKS

OPLOPLOLPLOLOLL



311 SHOT PUT - BOYS (DECATHLON 3)

RANK BIB# NAME TEAM
163 OLAYRES, JOHN DAVID UE
156 GRAFIL, DOMINIC UE
161 MIGUEL, STEVE CHRISTIAN UE
184 VICENTE, Fryle Christian M. UPIS
186 ALFONSO, Jiriel Diego T UST
177 MANDAPAT, Earl Christopher Jame UPIS
115 TUMALA, VINCE JOSEF RAYMUND | ADMU
167 BALACUIT, John Dave B. UPIS
201 OLAVERE, Mark Dyelene D usT

76th UAAP Athletics Championship
Host: De La Salle University

DAY 3 RESULTS - 7 DECEMBER 3013

DIV
BOYS
BOYS
BOYS
BOYS
BOYS
BOYS
BOYS
BOYS
BOYS

RESULT
8.41
8.40
7.90
7.55
7.18
6.96
6.70
6.58
6.24

POINTS
301
390
360
340
318
305
290
283
263



76th UAAP Athletics Championship
Host: De La Salle University

DAY 3 RESULTS - 7 DECEMBER 3013

312 HIGH JUMP - BOYS (FINAL)
RANK BIB# NAME TEAM DIv RESULT REMARKS
1 156 GRAFIL, DOMINIC UE BOYS 1.55 GOLD
2 116 VALERA, LEO NESTORS. ADMU BOYS 1.55 SILVER
3 106 GONZALES, HENRY B. ADMU BOYS 1.55 BRONZE
4 184 VICENTE, Fryle Christian M. UPIS BOYS 1.55
5 161 MIGUEL, STEVE CHRISTIAN UE BOYS 1.50
5 194 EGUIA, Exequil John P usT BOYS 1.50
7 180 OCAMPO, Chester Louie D. UPIS BOYS 1.50
7 171 DUMAGUING, Xavier Yzrael E. UPIS BOYS 1.50
9 108 MAGPOC, JAMES T. ADMU BOYS 1.50
9 167 BALACUIT, John Dave B. UPIS BOYS 1.50
11 150 CERALDE, CLYDE UE BOYS 1.40
12 111 PINEDA, JOHAN RENATO MIKAEL C ADMU BOYS 1.40
196 JAYAG, Ken P usT BOYS NR
201 OLAVERE, Mark Dyelene D usT BOYS NR
132 RANDY HENRIYANTE DSLZ BOYS DNP

192 DE LOS SANTOS, Sziegmond UsT BOYS DNP



313 JAVELIN THROW - BOYS (FINAL)
RANK HEAT R/H BIB# NAME
1 179 NAVOA, Jasper Aldwin M.
2 118 VILLARIN, ANTONIO MARI S.
3 107 MACASAET, JUAN PAULO B.
4 120 YUZON, MARTIN GABRIEL A.
5 171 DUMAGUING, Xavier Yzrael E.
6 158 MANALANG, JOHN EDRIC
7 191 DE ALBAN, Moses Mayo M
8 177 MANDAPAT, Earl Christopher Jame
9 153 GADAFFI, STEVEN
10 168 BANTA, Robin Jerome D.
11 159 MAYO, DIETHER JOHN
12 119 UNTALAN, MATTHEW ANTHONY R.
13 202 VILORIA, Jasper Jr G
14 187 ALFONSO, Rodolfo P
186 ALFONSO, Jiriel Diego T
314 POLE VAULT - WOMEN (FINAL)
RANK HEAT R/H BIB# NAME
1 268 BARON, Katrina A.
2 243 Omena, Jennyrose
3 211 YAO, Kayla Anne
4 241 Juanillo, Daisyrey
5 225 Chua, Bernisse
6 285 TORRES, Rebecca Cyril Y.
7 250 Vinco, Kirstie Khay
8 226 Francisco, AJ
9 272 DELMORO, Joyce - an G.
10 288 ALBINO, JOY, E.

282 PENALES, Patricia G.

TEAM
UPIS
ADMU
ADMU
ADMU
UPIS
UE
usT
UPIS
UE
UPIS
UE
ADMU
usT
usT
usT

TEAM
up
FEU
ADMU
FEU
DLSU
up
FEU
DLSU
up
UsT
up

76th UAAP Athletics Championship
Host: De La Salle University

DAY 3 RESULTS - 7 DECEMBER 3013

DIV
BOYS
BOYS
BOYS
BOYS
BOYS
BOYS
BOYS
BOYS
BOYS
BOYS
BOYS
BOYS
BOYS
BOYS
BOYS

DIV
WOMEN
WOMEN
WOMEN
WOMEN
WOMEN
WOMEN
WOMEN
WOMEN
WOMEN
WOMEN
WOMEN

RESULT
46.01
41.19
39.68
35.95
34.39
31.44
30.65
28.62
26.29
23.81
22.87
22.80
19.64
16.29

NR

RESULT
3.20
2.65
2.65
2.45
2.40
2.40
2.30
2.20
2.20
2.20

REMARKS
GOLD
SILVER
BRONZE

REMARKS
GOLD
SILVER
BRONZE

NR



315

TRIPLE JUMP - MEN (FINAL)

RANK HEAT R/H BIB#

1
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395
345
388
417
308
413
394
344
402
385
358
386
349
373
365
329
364
309
334
418
363
401
356

NAME
BORRES, NEIL JAMES, B.
Layumas, Gerald
QUEZADA, Christian T.
DELOS SANTOS, MARK IAN
CAPINPIN, Joseph Bernard P.
BARDOS, JHONREY
BAAY, MICHAEL ANGELO, P.
Ahorro, Kristian
MATILING, MARK LESTER

NASIS, Robert Miguel France L.

BORIJA, SEAN MICHAEL
QUE, Teofilo Jr. G.

De Jesus, Anton
ANDRESIO, Alvin Lloyd A.
LIPATA, MAYNARD
GUTANG, PHILIP JOMAR
GUNDRAN, GEORGE
CUEVAS, Vincent Ricardo N.
PANGANIBAN, RALPH
EBCAS, JERWEN
GAUDIA, ARDWIN
LUPINARIO, MARVIN R.
Rama, Alvaro

TEAM
UsT
DLSU
up
FEU
ADMU
FEU
UsT
DLSU
UsT
up
UE
up
DLSU
up
UE
ADU
UE
ADMU
ADU
FEU
UE
UsT
DLSU

76th UAAP Athletics Championship
Host: De La Salle University

DAY 3 RESULTS - 7 DECEMBER 3013

DIV
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN

RESULT
14.35
13.98
13.95
13.75
13.48
13.42
13.41
13.37
13.30
12.75
12.65
12.26
12.24
12.24
12.21
12.13
12.10
11.90
11.84
11.56

wv

REMARKS
GOLD
SILVER
BRONZE

NR
NR
DNP
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DISCUS THROW - WOMEN (FINAL)
RANK HEAT R/H BIB#

248
294
244
283
277
207
246
303
249
267
224
258
216
295
261
257
280

NAME
Sunga, Sarah

FERNANDEZ, JESSAH MAE G.

Palabrica, Evalyn

PURA, Princess Sarah D.
LLAGAS, Dhanica M.
BAGUIWET, Vanessa
Penepona, Jennefer
SOMBILLA, RIZA FAITH R.
Tan, Lei Ann

ARLE, Jenelyn L.
Masilang, Twinkle
Gregorio, Carolyn Jan
DELOS REYES, KATE RICA

FERRERA, CRISTELLE JANE B.

Pabelo, Reynalyn
Gapulao, Jabigel
ORTIZ, Matrix Jamine P.

TEAM
FEU
usT
FEU

up
up

ADMU
FEU
usT
FEU

up
DLSU
UE
ADU
usT
UE
UE
up

76th UAAP Athletics Championship
Host: De La Salle University

DAY 3 RESULTS - 7 DECEMBER 3013

DIv
WOMEN
WOMEN
WOMEN
WOMEN
WOMEN
WOMEN
WOMEN
WOMEN
WOMEN
WOMEN
WOMEN
WOMEN
WOMEN
WOMEN
WOMEN
WOMEN
WOMEN

RESULT

36.53
34.15
33.60
32.07
31.48
29.68
28.53
27.50
26.77
26.09
25.94
25.85
24.80
23.93
23.91
20.84
18.44

REMARKS
GOLD
SILVER
BRONZE



317 SHOT PUT - WOMEN (HEPTATHLON 3)
BIB# NAME TEAM

1 267 ARLE, Jenelyn L. upP
2 272 DELMORO, Joyce - an G. UP
3 241 Juanillo, Daisyrey FEU
4 261 Pabelo, Reynalyn UE
5 228 Precious Que DLSU
6 299 PALERMO, CHAIRY, P. usT
7 203 VILLAR, Paulina Marie Angela ADMU
8 257 Gapulao, Jabigel UE
9 288 ALBINO, JOY, E. usT
10 270 DAMATAC, Dana Gillian C. up
11 243 Omena, Jennyrose FEU
12 281 PAYAWAL, Danielle Nicole R. up
13 247 Racoma, Jee Ann FEU
14 255 Devoma, Alloydia Kezia UE
15 214 CALLEON, JUDY ANN ADU
16 264 Tabangay, Oraisa UE

318 HIGH JUMP - BOYS (DECATHLONA4)

RANK HEAT R/H BIB# NAME TEAM
1 156 GRAFIL, DOMINIC UE
2 167 BALACUIT, John Dave B. UPIS
3 184 VICENTE, Fryle Christian M. UPIS
4 177 MANDAPAT, Earl Christopher Jame UPIS
5 161 MIGUEL, STEVE CHRISTIAN UE
6 163 OLAYRES, JOHN DAVID UE
7 115 TUMALA, VINCE JOSEF RAYMUND [ ADMU
8 186 ALFONSO, Jiriel Diego T usT
9 201 OLAVERE, Mark Dyelene D UST
10 192 DE LOS SANTOS, Sziegmond usT

76th UAAP Athletics Championship
Host: De La Salle University

DAY 3 RESULTS - 7 DECEMBER 3013

DIV
WOMEN
WOMEN
WOMEN
WOMEN
WOMEN
WOMEN
WOMEN
WOMEN
WOMEN
WOMEN
WOMEN
WOMEN
WOMEN
WOMEN
WOMEN
WOMEN

DIV
BOYS
BOYS
BOYS
BOYS
BOYS
BOYS
BOYS
BOYS
BOYS
BOYS

RESULT
10.13
7.90
7.59
7.51
7.42
7.38
7.21
7.12
6.99
6.86
6.85
6.40
6.37
5.46
4.84
434

RESULT
1.53
1.49
1.49
1.49
1.43
1.39
1.37
1.25
1.25

POINTS
538
393
373
368
362
359
348
343
334
326
325
297
295
237
198
167

POINTS
411
381
381
381
338
310
297
218
218
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400 METER RUN - BOYS (FINAL)

RANK HEAT R/H BIB#

0 NO UL A WN K

178
160
117
123
162
104
172
157

NAME
MEIJIA, Jaime Immanuel d.
MIGUEL, BLAISE
VILLANUEVA, RABBI B.
CUEVAS, ELIAS RUTHER II
NARIDO, DAVESON KYLE
GANZON, ADRIAN NIGEL G.
EPINO, Charles Kendrick O.
MAHIGAB, ARMAN REINIER

*NMR - NEW MEET RECORD (UAAP)

320

400 METER RUN - WOMEN (FINAL)

RANK HEAT R/H BIB#

N O s, WN

8

262
251
259
293
232
287
263
292

NAME
Rosales, Jenyrose
Angco, Neslee
Leonardo, Camela
DEQUINAN, SARAH
Avila, Marylyn
ABOTALMO, RECHELLE B.
Santos, Kristina Mae
DENUYO, ALDEE FAITH, P.

*SPR - SURPASS MEET RECORD (UAAP)

321

0 NO U A~ WN B

400 METER RUN - MEN (FINAL)
RANK HEAT R/H BIB#

416
414
392
403
343
310
421
398

NAME
DEL PRADO, ISIDRO JR.
BAUTISTA, CLINTON KINGSLEY
SORIANO Jose Gabriel Quintin H.
MEDALLA, RUDY, V.
Unso, Patrick
DE JESUS, Luis Miguel D.
GALCERAN, WILLIAM
GAN, JUNE EARL, S.

TEAM
UPIS
UE
ADMU
ADU
UE
ADMU
UPIS
UE

TEAM
UE
UE
UE
UsT
FEU
UsT
UE
UsT

TEAM
FEU
FEU

up
UsT
DLSU

ADMU
FEU
UsT

76th UAAP Athletics Championship
Host: De La Salle University

DAY 3 RESULTS - 7 DECEMBER 3013

DIV
BOYS
BOYS
BOYS
BOYS
BOYS
BOYS
BOYS
BOYS

DIV
WOMEN
WOMEN
WOMEN
WOMEN
WOMEN
WOMEN
WOMEN
WOMEN

DIV
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN

RESULT
49.46
52.85
53.83
53.96
55.58
56.16
56.93
57.02

RESULT
56.03
57.62
58.14
58.52
59.04
59.90

1:00.72

1:.01.61

RESULT
48.83
49.06
49.49
50.07
50.30
50.53
50.83
51.73

REMARKS
GOLD
SILVER
BRONZE

REMARKS
GOLD
SILVER
BRONZE

REMARKS
GOLD
SILVER
BRONZE

*NMR

*SMR
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3000 METER STEEPLECHASE - BOYS (FINAL)

RANK HEAT R/H BIB#

1

O 00O NO UL WN

N
= O

12

*NMR (1ST RECORD) - NEW MEET RECORD (FIRST RECORD FOR 3000 METER STEEPLECHASE - BOYS)

162
152
151
190
126
129
176
181
195
199
125
200

NAME
NARIDO, DAVESON KYLE
CULCUL, JHUN REY MARK
CORPUZ, CHESTER
CANONIZADO, Marvin Joshua M
GUILINDON, JERICO
CUEVAS, ELIAS RUTHER Il
HERMOSA, Erwin Christian T.
PAGADORA, Christian D.
ESPIRITU, Van Rien Jude Q
MALABAN, Rae Carlo E
GONZAGA, DEXT ZEDRICK
MENDOZA, Jeffrey S

TEAM

UE

UE

UE
UsT
ADU
ADU
UPIS
UPIS
UsT
UsT
ADU
UsT

76th UAAP Athletics Championship
Host: De La Salle University

DAY 3 RESULTS - 7 DECEMBER 3013

DIV
BOYS
BOYS
BOYS
BOYS
BOYS
BOYS
BOYS
BOYS
BOYS
BOYS
BOYS
BOYS

RESULT
10:53.98
11:24.02
11:40.23
12:19.60
12:41.32
13:01.19
13:11.82
13:14.72
13:15.91
13:23.72
13:28.80
13:41.80

REMARKS
GOLD
SILVER
BRONZE

*NMR (1ST REC(
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RANK
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3000 METER STEEPLECHASE - WOMEN (FINAL)

BiB#
242
235
298
291
238
265
230
276
234
301
302

NAME
Mabunga, Jenysmille
Carmen, Dalyn
MARQUEZ, JANICE, L.
DELA ROSA, JILA, A.
Gongob, Mae Ann
Verano, Cherry Lyn
Baytan, Lyra
HIBE, Charielyn C.
Bristol, Kristine

SANTA ANA, VILMA, S.

SARDENIA, KRISHA R.

*NMR - NEW MEET RECORD (UAAP)

TEAM
FEU
FEU
usT
usT
FEU

UE
DLSU
up
FEU
usT
usT

76th UAAP Athletics Championship
Host: De La Salle University

DAY 3 RESULTS - 7 DECEMBER 3013

DIV
WOMEN
WOMEN
WOMEN
WOMEN
WOMEN
WOMEN
WOMEN
WOMEN
WOMEN
WOMEN
WOMEN

RESULT
11:26.60
12:03.19
12:15.94
12:27.71
12:41.93
12:49.65
12:55.20
13:09.53
13:23.23
13:33.41
16:30.30

REMARKS
GOLD
SILVER
BRONZE

*NMR
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RANK

OO NV WN B

N e el
W N Rk O

3000 METER STEEPLECHASE - MEN (FINAL)

BiB#
369
354
412
396
405
425
372
355
424
422
366
399
327

NAME
SALANO, RICHARD
Moreno, John Rey
ANGUS, JOMAR
DENOLO, ROGER, V.
NAVA, RUSTOM, S.
HIPONA, ARLON JOHN
VILLAFRANCA, REYNOLD
Parcon, Erwin
HIPONA, ACE JOSHUA
GONGOB, PHILIP JOHN
NAKILA, FERNAN
GUMACAL, DAVE, F.
CAPORADO, JUAN CARLOS

TEAM
UE
DLSU
FEU
UsT
UsT
FEU
UE
DLSU
FEU
FEU
UE
UsT
ADU

76th UAAP Athletics Championship
Host: De La Salle University

DAY 3 RESULTS - 7 DECEMBER 3013

DIV
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN

RESULT
9:36.89
9:38.09
9:38.59
9:41.24
9:57.86
10:02.71
10:03.81
10:07.37
10:12.09
10:41.42
10:54.72
11:73.82
11:34.78

REMARKS
GOLD
SILVER
BRONZE



325
RANK

4X100 METER RELAY - BOYS (FINAL)

BiB#

150
163
156
161
182
177
178
166
116
117
107
106
129
121
123
124
185
188
196
198

NAME
CERALDE, CLYDE
OLAYRES, JOHN DAVID
GRAFIL, DOMINIC
MIGUEL, STEVE CHRISTIAN

SANDOVAL, Christian Emerson R.
MANDAPAT, Earl Christopher Jame

MEJIA, Jaime Immanuel d.
BACHINI, Lorenz D.
VALERA, LEO NESTOR S.
VILLANUEVA, RABBI B.

MACASAET, JUAN PAULO B.

GONZALES, HENRY B.
CUEVAS, ELIAS RUTHER 1lI
BARRIOS, VANN JOSEPH
CUEVAS, ELIAS RUTHER I
FLORES, ZANS KOBE
ADONIS, Jasper K
BARTOLOME, Prince Bryan
JAYAG, Ken P

LEONOR, Justin A

TEAM
UE
UE
UE
UE

UPIS
UPIS
UPIS
UPIS

ADMU

ADMU

ADMU

ADMU

ADU
ADU
ADU
ADU
UsT
UsT
UsT
UsT

76th UAAP Athletics Championship
Host: De La Salle University

DAY 3 RESULTS - 7 DECEMBER 3013

DIV
BOYS
BOYS
BOYS
BOYS
BOYS
BOYS
BOYS
BOYS
BOYS
BOYS
BOYS
BOYS
BOYS
BOYS
BOYS
BOYS
BOYS
BOYS
BOYS
BOYS

RESULT

45.1

45.4

46.4

48.2

48.3

.02

37

32

17

.28

REMARKS
GOLD

SILVER

BRONZE



326
RANK

4X100 METER RELAY - WOMEN (FINAL)

BiB#

297
292
296
300
259
251
262
266
237
231
232
236
223
228
229
230
279
284
286
278
219
214
217
218
212
206
207
208

NAME
LUZON, ELOIZA, M.
DENUYO, ALDEE FAITH, P.
LOTERTE, MICHELLE P.
SALCEDO, GLAIZA
Leonardo, Camela
Angco, Neslee
Rosales, Jenyrose
Ynot, Perlita Jra.
Dizon, Avegail Marie
Amarga, Marimar
Avila, Marylyn
Del Rio, Christine
Schrijvers, Maureen
Precious Que
Hernandez, Shaira
Baytan, Lyra

MUNCHUA, Ma. Veronica R.

REVALDE, Celina Mae Y.
YORAC, Mariane Audrey C.

MONSOD, Patricia Angela D.

SECILLANO, NORIELYN
CALLEON, JUDY ANN
FABIAN, HENNESSY
MALUNES, JENNY ROSE
CANETE, Brittina Maia
SEVERINO, Patricia Angelica
BAGUIWET, Vanessa
REBANCQOS, Arianna

TEAM
UsT
UsT
UsT
UsT
UE
UE
UE
UE
FEU
FEU
FEU
FEU
DLSU
DLSU
DLSU
DLSU
up
up
up
up
ADU
ADU
ADU
ADU
ADMU
ADMU
ADMU
ADMU

76th UAAP Athletics Championship
Host: De La Salle University

DAY 3 RESULTS - 7 DECEMBER 3013

DIV
WOMEN
WOMEN
WOMEN
WOMEN
WOMEN
WOMEN
WOMEN
WOMEN
WOMEN
WOMEN
WOMEN
WOMEN
WOMEN
WOMEN
WOMEN
WOMEN
WOMEN
WOMEN
WOMEN
WOMEN
WOMEN
WOMEN
WOMEN
WOMEN
WOMEN
WOMEN
WOMEN
WOMEN

RESULT
48.16

48.90

48.93

51.89

51.98

52.45

54.27

REMARKS
GOLD

SILVER

BRONZE



327
RANK

4X100 METER RELAY - MEN (FINAL)

BiB#
416
414
418
417
343
340
341
347
406
397
401
404
375
379
392
373
318
308
310
315
359
362
368
367
332
330
328
333

NAME
DEL PRADO, ISIDRO JR.
BAUTISTA, CLINTON KINGSLEY
EBCAS, JERWEN
DELOS SANTOS, MARK IAN
Unso, Patrick
Ejercito, Jericho
Tanhueco, Jasper
Cu-enjieng, Matteo
NOR, ROMNIC
DEVERA, DUSTINE JORELLE, D.
LUPINARIO, MARVIN R.
MORALES, GERARD GLEN, C.
BUGARIN, Ryann Remo G.
DE LEON, Paul John T.

SORIANO Jose Gabriel Quintin H.

ANDRESIO, Alvin Lloyd A.
REYES, J. Francis I.

CAPINPIN, Joseph Bernard P.
DE JESUS, Luis Miguel D.
MAGTURO, Jose Emmanuel G.
CARLOS, KRISTOFFER
GARCIA, MARK ALBERT
RADIN, CHARLIE

PACIS, RAFDIE

PACHECO, RAY MART
MARQUINA, FLORENCE LOUIZ
DAIN, RUSSEL LOUIE
PAGADORA, PRIMO

TEAM
FEU
FEU
FEU
FEU
DLSU
DLSU
DLSU
DLSU
UsT
UsT
UsT
UsT
up
up
up
up
ADMU
ADMU
ADMU
ADMU
UE
UE
UE
UE
ADU
ADU
ADU
ADU

76th UAAP Athletics Championship
Host: De La Salle University

DAY 3 RESULTS - 7 DECEMBER 3013

DIV
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN

RESULT
42.35

42.69

43.15

43.31

43.88

43.89

47.21

REMARKS
GOLD

SILVER

BRONZE



328

329

200 METER DASH - WOMEN (HEPTATHLON 4)

HEAT R/H BIB#

400 METER RUN - BOYS (DECATHLON 5)

HEAT R/H BIB#

#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A

#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A

76th UAAP Athletics Championship

Host: De La Salle University

NAME

NAME

TEAM
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A

TEAM
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A

DAY 3 RESULTS - 7 DECEMBER 3013

DIV
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A

DIV
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A

RESULT

RESULT

POINTS

POINTS




































IRD)





















401

402

LONG JUMP - WOMEN (HEPTATHLON 5)

HEAT R/H BIB#

110 METER HURDLES - BOYS (DECATHLON)

HEAT R/H BIB#

#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A

#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A

76th UAAP Athletics Championship

Host: De La Salle University

NAME

NAME

TEAM
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A

TEAM
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A

DIV
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A

DIV
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A

DAY 4 RESULTS - 8 DECEMBER 4013

RESULT

RESULT

WV

POINTS

POINTS



403

5000 METER RUN - WOMEN (FINAL)

RANK HEAT R/H BIB#

1

oo NOOTULLDd WN

[y
o

242
235
230
234
298
265
301
238
276
220
215
291

*DNS - DID NOT START

NAME
Mabunga, Jenysmille
Carmen, Dalyn
Baytan, Lyra
Bristol, Kristine
MARQUEZ, JANICE, L.
Verano, Cherry Lyn
SANTA ANA, VILMA, S.
Gongob, Mae Ann
HIBE, Charielyn C.
TAMBOT, KRISTEL
CUNANAN, VANESSA
DELA ROSA, JILA, A.

TEAM
FEU
FEU

DLSU
FEU
usT

UE
usT
FEU

up

ADU
ADU
usT

76th UAAP Athletics Championship
Host: De La Salle University

DIV
WOMEN
WOMEN
WOMEN
WOMEN
WOMEN
WOMEN
WOMEN
WOMEN
WOMEN
WOMEN
WOMEN
WOMEN

DAY 4 RESULTS - 8 DECEMBER 4013

RESULT
18:47.84
19:42.88
19:53.54
20:14.74
20:39.52
20:46.09
21:02.34
21:06.07
22:46.08
23:37.41

REMARKS
GOLD
SILVER
BRONZE

DNS
DNS



404 5000 METER WALK - MEN (FINAL)

RANK HEAT R/H BIB#

1

v b~ wN

*DQ - DISQUALIIED

408
399
370
426
366
319
306
311

NAME
PADUA, LAMBERT, B.
GUMACAL, DAVE, F.
TANTEO, JENNIFER
LIRIO, REYNALDO
NAKILA, FERNAN

REYES, Rex Emmanuel M.

ALBA, Vince Jethro B.
ESGUERRA, Jeremiah M.

TEAM
UsT
UsT

UE
FEU
UE

ADMU

ADMU

ADMU

76th UAAP Athletics Championship
Host: De La Salle University

DIV
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN

DAY 4 RESULTS - 8 DECEMBER 4013

RESULT
24:10.72
26:01.10
27:19.96
30:37.32
33:19.80

REMARKS
GOLD
SILVER
BRONZE

DQ
DQ
DQ



405 POLE VAULT - BOYS (FINAL)
RANK HEAT R/H BIB#

N OO U AR NN

*NR - NO RECORD

NAME TEAM
103 CASTOR, NESTOR D. JR. ADMU
108 MAGPOC, JAMEST. ADMU
177 MANDAPAT, Earl Christopher Jame UPIS
110 OPERARIO, MARK MATTHEW M. ADMU
156 GRAFIL, DOMINIC UE
175 GEMORA, Josepheus Mikael C. UPIS
180 OCAMPO, Chester Louie D. UPIS
111 PINEDA, JOHAN RENATO MIKAEL C ADMU

76th UAAP Athletics Championship
Host: De La Salle University

DIV
BOYS
BOYS
BOYS
BOYS
BOYS
BOYS
BOYS
BOYS

DAY 4 RESULTS - 8 DECEMBER 4013

RESULT
3.30
3.00
3.00
3.00
2.60
2.20
2.00

REMARKS
GOLD
SILVER
SILVER
BRONZE

NR



406

407

JAVELIN THROW - WOMEN (HEPTATHLON 6)

HEAT R/H BIB#

DISCUS THROW - BOYS (DECATHLON 7)

HEAT R/H BIB#

#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A

#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A

76th UAAP Athletics Championship

Host: De La Salle University

NAME

NAME

TEAM
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A

TEAM
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A

DIV
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A

DIV
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A

DAY 4 RESULTS - 8 DECEMBER 4013

RESULT

RESULT

wv

POINTS

POINTS



408 HIGH JUMP -
RANK HEAT R/H BIB#
1 429
2 385
3 414
4 343
5 388
6 344
7 395
8 349
9 316
9 365
11 386
11 402
13 329
14 334
14 401
16 364
380

*NR - NO RECORD

MEN (FINAL)
NAME
UBAS, JANRY

NASIS, Robert Miguel France L.
BAUTISTA, CLINTON KINGSLEY

Unso, Patrick
QUEZADA, Christian T.
Ahorro, Kristian
BORRES, NEIL JAMES, B.
De Jesus, Anton
NEWSOME, Chrsitopher
LIPATA, MAYNARD
QUE, Teofilo Jr. G.
MATILING, MARK LESTER
GUTANG, PHILIP JOMAR
PANGANIBAN, RALPH
LUPINARIO, MARVIN R.
GUNDRAN, GEORGE
FLORES, Kim Patrick S.

TEAM
FEU
up
FEU
DLSU
up
DLSU
UsT
DLSU
ADMU
UE
up
UsT
ADU
ADU
UsT
UE
up

76th UAAP Athletics Championship
Host: De La Salle University

DIv
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN

DAY 4 RESULTS - 8 DECEMBER 4013

RESULT
1.95
1.90
1.85
1.80
1.80
1.75
1.70
1.70
1.65
1.65
1.65
1.65
1.60
1.55
1.55
1.55

REMARKS

NR



409

400 METER HURLDES - MEN (HEATS)

RANK HEAT R/H BIB#

1

OCooNOOTULT D WN

PR R ERR R R R R
OCoONOOUDWNRERO

1

WE WERERPNENWWNNNWONWRRERW

1

NNoOuUuobh,uutpbs,PD,WNWENWNPRE

*Q - QUALIFIER

*DQ - DISQUALIFIED

404
417
394
310
343
400
420
352
421
367
342
340
320
373
330
382
361
375
381
325
414
326

*DNS - DID NOT START

NAME
MORALES, GERARD GLEN, C.
DELOS SANTOS, MARK IAN
BAAY, MICHAEL ANGELO, P.
DE JESUS, Luis Miguel D.
Unso, Patrick
LESONDRA, ROQUE
ENERO, FREDERICK
Del Prado, Michael
GALCERAN, WILLIAM
PACIS, RAFDIE
Uichico, Timothy
Ejercito, Jericho
RUIZ, John Michael C.
ANDRESIO, Alvin Lloyd A.
MARQUINA, FLORENCE LOUIZ
LEGASPI, Jethro Rustico V.
GARAY, PETER JEFFREY
BUGARIN, Ryann Remo G.
INIGO, Carlos Marcelo IV D.

VILLANUEVA, Rainer Dominic C.

BAUTISTA, CLINTON KINGSLEY
ASUNCION, ANTHONY

TEAM
UsT
FEU
UsT

ADMU

DLSU
UsT
FEU

DLSU
FEU

UE

DLSU

DLSU

ADMU

up
ADU
up
UE
up
up

ADMU
FEU
ADU

76th UAAP Athletics Championship
Host: De La Salle University

DIV
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN

DAY 4 RESULTS - 8 DECEMBER 4013

RESULT
55.80
56.47
56.54
56.65
57.12
57.35
57.41
57.84
57.85
58.11
58.47

1:00.41

1:00.49

1:00.65

1:02.46

1:04.26

1:04.38

1:04.66

1:05.85

1:04.97

REMARKS

POOLLOLOLLOP

DQ
DNS
DNS



410

RANK HEAT R/H

1

OCoo~NOOTUDEWN

el
B WNRO

3

NERP R WNNWNWER RN

400 METER HURDLES - BOYS (HEATS)

1

U B DWWNNWNERR

*Q - QUALIFIER
*DNS - DID NOT START

BIB#
178
117
160
162
104
157
112
114
189
170
180
184
198
152
185

NAME
MEJIA, Jaime Immanuel d.
VILLANUEVA, RABBI B.
MIGUEL, BLAISE
NARIDO, DAVESON KYLE
GANZON, ADRIAN NIGEL G.
MAHIGAB, ARMAN REINIER

SALES, GABRIEL TEODOROT.
SIOSON, ANDREW PHILLIP C.

BAUTISTA, Martin Vincent |
DE PERALTA, Rafael A.
OCAMPO, Chester Louie D.
VICENTE, Fryle Christian M.
LEONOR, Justin A

CULCUL, JHUN REY MARK
ADONIS, Jasper K

TEAM
UPIS
ADMU
UE
UE
ADMU
UE
ADMU
ADMU
usT
UPIS
UPIS
UPIS
usT
UE
usT

76th UAAP Athletics Championship
Host: De La Salle University

DIV
BOYS
BOYS
BOYS
BOYS
BOYS
BOYS
BOYS
BOYS
BOYS
BOYS
BOYS
BOYS
BOYS
BOYS
BOYS

DAY 4 RESULTS - 8 DECEMBER 4013

RESULT
58.09
59.74

1:01.28

1:01.69

1:04.28

1:04.80

1:05.45

1:06.56

1:06.89

1:07.70

1:07.93

1:08.98

1:11.93

1:14.36

REMARKS

LOPLOLPLOLOLL

DNS



411

RANK HEAT R/H BIB#

1

OCoo~NOOTUDEWN

T ol
DU WNRO

3

PR W WNNNNRP WERERNMNNDNDW

400 METER HURDLES - WOMEN (HEATS)

1

U, Pr,OODUTWNWWNEREDEN

*Q - QUALIFIER
*DNS - DID NOT START

262
259
232
286
296
245
247
263
293
255
273
227
305
282
217
219
240

NAME
Rosales, Jenyrose
Leonardo, Camela
Avila, Marylyn
YORAC, Mariane Audrey C.
LOTERTE, MICHELLE P.
Pefiarubia, Rieveneth Jayed
Racoma, Jee Ann
Santos, Kristina Mae
DEQUINAN, SARAH
Devoma, Alloydia Kezia
EBREO, Michaela L.
Revillosa, Benet
VALIENTE, MARICHU
PENALES, Patricia G.
FABIAN, HENNESSY
SECILLANO, NORIELYN
Josie Malacad

TEAM
UE
UE
FEU
up
usT
FEU
FEU
UE
usT
UE
up
DLSU
usT
up
ADU
ADU
FEU

76th UAAP Athletics Championship
Host: De La Salle University

DIV
WOMEN
WOMEN
WOMEN
WOMEN
WOMEN
WOMEN
WOMEN
WOMEN
WOMEN
WOMEN
WOMEN
WOMEN
WOMEN
WOMEN
WOMEN
WOMEN
WOMEN

DAY 4 RESULTS - 8 DECEMBER 4013

RESULT
1:02.78
1:04.24
1:04.86
1:04.93
1:05.90
1:05.92
1:07.28
1:07.80
1:08.60
1:09.28
1:11.92
1:12.16
1:12.25
1:13.32
1:14.15
1:17.65

REMARKS

LOPLOLPLOLOLL

DNS



412
RANK

O O NN UL WN B

Tl
N R

HAMMER THROW - BOYS (FINAL)

BiB#
118
120
109
182
179
119
158
159
191
168
171
153

NAME
VILLARIN, ANTONIO MARI S.
YUZON, MARTIN GABRIEL A.
MERCADO, ROBERTO DANIELT.
SANDOVAL, Christian Emerson R.
NAVOA, Jasper Aldwin M.
UNTALAN, MATTHEW ANTHONY R.
MANALANG, JOHN EDRIC
MAYO, DIETHER JOHN
DE ALBAN, Moses Mayo M
BANTA, Robin Jerome D.
DUMAGUING, Xavier Yzrael E.
GADAFFI, STEVEN

TEAM
ADMU
ADMU
ADMU
UPIS
UPIS
ADMU
UE
UE
UsT
UPIS
UPIS
UE

76th UAAP Athletics Championship
Host: De La Salle University

DIV
BOYS
BOYS
BOYS
BOYS
BOYS
BOYS
BOYS
BOYS
BOYS
BOYS
BOYS
BOYS

DAY 4 RESULTS - 8 DECEMBER 4013

RESULT
35.75
30.76
28.13
27.73
26.34
23.97
22.43
21.27
18.91
18.56
18.20
17.81

REMARKS
GOLD
SILVER
BRONZE



413

POLE VAULT - BOYS (DECATHLON 8)

HEAT R/H BIB#

#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A

76th UAAP Athletics Championship

Host: De La Salle University

NAME

TEAM
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A

DIV
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A

DAY 4 RESULTS - 8 DECEMBER 4013

RESULT

POINTS



414

RANK HEAT R/H BIB#

1

O 0O N WN

e e T ol el
LN WNERO

LONG JUMP - WOMEN (FINAL)

233
299
288
292
237
296
266
250
239
264
252
274
268
260
227
286
267
206
221

NAME
Bermudo, Joean
PALERMO, CHAIRY, P.
ALBINO, JOY, E.
DENUYO, ALDEE FAITH, P.
Dizon, Avegail Marie
LOTERTE, MICHELLE P.
Ynot, Perlita Jra.
Vinco, Kirstie Khay
Janda, Angelica
Tabangay, Oraisa
Cadlaon, Diana Jaspher
GETALADO, Angelica C.
BARON, Katrina A.
Lorenio, Wennie
Revillosa, Benet
YORAC, Mariane Audrey C.
ARLE, Jenelyn L.
SEVERINO, Patricia Angelica
FONTAINA, MARICRIS

TEAM
FEU
UsT
UsT
UusT
FEU
UsT

UE
FEU
FEU

UE

UE

up
up

UE

DLSU
up
up

ADMU
ADU

76th UAAP Athletics Championship
Host: De La Salle University

DIv
WOMEN
WOMEN
WOMEN
WOMEN
WOMEN
WOMEN
WOMEN
WOMEN
WOMEN
WOMEN
WOMEN
WOMEN
WOMEN
WOMEN
WOMEN
WOMEN
WOMEN
WOMEN
WOMEN

DAY 4 RESULTS - 8 DECEMBER 4013

RESULT
5.43
5.35
531
5.30
5.29
5.23
5.20
5.14
5.06
4.93
4.89
4.69
4.59
4.58
4.57
4.46
4.38
4.20
4.14

REMARKS
GOLD
SILVER
BRONZE



415

DISCUS THROW - MEN (FINAL)

RANK HEAT R/H BIB#

1

O 0O N WN

[ e e R e
NOoO U WNRO

416

RANK HEAT R/H BIB#

1

WCoONOOUAWN

e~ < =
Ol b WN KR O

374
427
348
350
301
387
409
415
423
331
378
401
314
323
333
371
339

NAME
BAGUISA, Michael Rommel I.
LOZADA, MARK ROBERT
Cabanyog, RJ
Crespo, Mat
RODRIGUEZ, Geoff P.
QUETOLIO, Fel Vincent
SANTIAGO, GARY
CORPUZ, JOHN CARLOS
GONZALES, KENNY
OTEYZA, CHRISTOPHER

CASTILLO, Lorenzo Vicente C.

LUPINARIO, MARVIN R.
LORENZO, Julio Gaspar G.
UY, Mark Darryl L.
PAGADORA, PRIMO

VIAJAR, JOSHUA ROSARDYN
VILLAMOR, RYAN CHRISTIAN

SHOT PUT - WOMEN (FINAL)

303
249
207
277
267
244
246
258
248
294
224
283
269
216
295
257

NAME
SOMBILLA, RIZA FAITH R.
Tan, Lei Ann
BAGUIWET, Vanessa
LLAGAS, Dhanica M.
ARLE, Jenelyn L.
Palabrica, Evalyn
Penepona, Jennefer
Gregorio, Carolyn Jan
Sunga, Sarah
FERNANDEZ, JESSAH MAE G.
Masilang, Twinkle
PURA, Princess Sarah D.

CLAVER, Loraine Xian Zenn Y.

DELOS REYES, KATE RICA
FERRERA, CRISTELLE JANE B.
Gapulao, Jabigel

TEAM
up
FEU
DLSU
DLSU
up
up
usT
FEU
FEU
ADU
up
usT
ADMU
ADMU
ADU
UE
ADU

TEAM
UsT
FEU

ADMU

up
up
FEU
FEU
UE
FEU
UsT
DLSU
up
up
ADU
UsT
UE

76th UAAP Athletics Championship
Host: De La Salle University

DIv
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN

DIV
WOMEN
WOMEN
WOMEN
WOMEN
WOMEN
WOMEN
WOMEN
WOMEN
WOMEN
WOMEN
WOMEN
WOMEN
WOMEN
WOMEN
WOMEN
WOMEN

DAY 4 RESULTS - 8 DECEMBER 4013

RESULT
39.52
36.00
35.60
34.70
33.73
33.02
32.90
31.75
30.96
30.89
30.71
30.59
27.10
27.06
24.53
21.44

NR

RESULT
11.34
10.77
10.77
10.67
10.05

9.96
9.53
9.29
9.21
9.16
8.75
8.24
8.09
7.86
7.19
6.22

REMARKS
GOLD
SILVER
BRONZE

REMARKS
GOLD
SILVER
BRONZE



417

400 METER HURDLES - MEN (FINAL)

RANK HEAT R/H BIB#

1

0O NO UL B WN

418

343
404
417
400
310
394
352
420

NAME
Unso, Patrick

MORALES, GERARD GLEN, C.

DELOS SANTOS, MARK IAN
LESONDRA, ROQUE

DE JESUS, Luis Miguel D.
BAAY, MICHAEL ANGELO, P.
Del Prado, Michael

ENERO, FREDERICK

400 METER HURDLES - BOYS (FINAL)

RANK HEAT R/H BIB#

0 NO UL A WN K

178
117
160
162
104
157
114
112

NAME
MEIJIA, Jaime Immanuel d.
VILLANUEVA, RABBI B.
MIGUEL, BLAISE
NARIDO, DAVESON KYLE
GANZON, ADRIAN NIGEL G.
MAHIGAB, ARMAN REINIER

SIOSON, ANDREW PHILLIP C.
SALES, GABRIEL TEODOROT.

*NMR - NEW MEET (UAAP) RECORD

419

0 NO UL A WN K

400 METER HURDLES - WOMEN (FINAL)
RANK HEAT R/H BIB#

262
259
296
232
263
245
247
286

NAME
Rosales, Jenyrose
Leonardo, Camela
LOTERTE, MICHELLE P.
Avila, Marylyn
Santos, Kristina Mae
Pefiarubia, Rieveneth Jayed
Racoma, Jee Ann
YORAC, Mariane Audrey C.

*NMR - NEW MEET (UAAP) RECORD

TEAM
DLSU
UsT
FEU
UsT
ADMU
UsT
DLSU
FEU

TEAM
UPIS
ADMU
UE
UE
ADMU
UE
ADMU
ADMU

TEAM
UE
UE
UsT
FEU
UE
FEU
FEU
up

76th UAAP Athletics Championship
Host: De La Salle University

DIV
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN

DIV
BOYS
BOYS
BOYS
BOYS
BOYS
BOYS
BOYS
BOYS

DIV
WOMEN
WOMEN
WOMEN
WOMEN
WOMEN
WOMEN
WOMEN
WOMEN

DAY 4 RESULTS - 8 DECEMBER 4013

RESULT
53.74
54.77
55.47
55.51
56.06
56.23
58.34
58.61

RESULT
54.78
59.05

1:00.65

1:01.17

1:04.47

1:04.71

1:07.16

1:07.56

RESULT
1:01.07
1:02.76
1:03.04
1:03.80
1:05.43
1:06.84
1:08.36
1:12.37

REMARKS
GOLD
SILVER
BRONZE

REMARKS
GOLD
SILVER
BRONZE

REMARKS
GOLD
SILVER
BRONZE

*NMR

*NMR



420

800 METER RUN - WOMEN (HEPTATHLON 7)

RANK HEAT R/H BIB#

0 NO UL A WN K

421

JAVELIN THROW - BOYS (DECATHLON 9)

HEAT R/H BIB#

#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A

#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A

76th UAAP Athletics Championship

Host: De La Salle University

NAME

NAME

TEAM
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A

TEAM
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A

DIV
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A

DIV
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A

DAY 4 RESULTS - 8 DECEMBER 4013

RESULT

RESULT

REMARKS
GOLD
SILVER
BRONZE

POINTS



422

1500 METER RUN - BOYS (FINAL)

RANK HEAT R/H BIB#

1

O 00O NO UL WN

P e
B WN RO

162
151
152
160
129
105
102
176
125
199
190
130
181
195
200

NAME
NARIDO, DAVESON KYLE
CORPUZ, CHESTER
CULCUL, JHUN REY MARK
MIGUEL, BLAISE
CUEVAS, ELIAS RUTHER 1lI
GOMEZ, JOSE ENRIQUE B.
CAPINPIN, ERIC ANGELO B.
HERMOSA, Erwin Christian T.
GONZAGA, DEXT ZEDRICK
MALABAN, Rae Carlo E
CANONIZADO, Marvin Joshua M
GARCIA, AMOS
PAGADORA, Christian D.
ESPIRITU, Van Rien Jude Q
MENDOZA, Jeffrey S

*NMR - NEW MEET (UAAP) RECORD
*DNS - DID NOT START

TEAM
UE
UE
UE
UE

ADU
ADMU
ADMU

UPIS

ADU

UsT
UsT
ADU
UPIS
UsT
UsT

76th UAAP Athletics Championship
Host: De La Salle University

DIV
BOYS
BOYS
BOYS
BOYS
BOYS
BOYS
BOYS
BOYS
BOYS
BOYS
BOYS
BOYS
BOYS
BOYS
BOYS

DAY 4 RESULTS - 8 DECEMBER 4013

RESULT
4:31.04
4:40.87
4:48.32
4:56.52
4:57.59
5:01.01
5:01.76
5:02.30
5:04.26
5:13.82
5:17.37
5:19.30
5:22.91
5:25.95

REMARKS
GOLD
SILVER
BRONZE

DNS

*NMR



423 1500 METER RUN - MEN (FINAL)
RANK BIB# NAME
1 430 ULBOC, CHRISTOPHER JR.
2 407 NERI, ELBREN
3 369 SALANO, RICHARD
4 412 ANGUS, JOMAR
5 425 HIPONA, ARLON JOHN
6 405 NAVA, RUSTOM, S.
7 410 ABANADOR, MICHAEL
8 372 VILLAFRANCA, REYNOLD
9 393 ALAMEDA, EDWIN
10 354 Moreno, John Rey
11 355 Parcon, Erwin
12 353 Malate, Rolando
13 317 PEREZ, Micah Jeiel R.
14 360 FRONDA, ART THOMAS
15 327 CAPORADO, JUAN CARLOS
16 1 ARENA, JASON
403 MEDALLA, RUDY, V.
338 SENIT, CHRISTIAN LLOYD

*DNF - DID NOT FINISH
*DNS - DID NOT START

TEAM
FEU
UsT

UE
FEU
FEU
UsT
FEU

UE
UsT

DLSU
DLSU
DLSU

ADMU

UE

ADU

UE

UsT
ADU

76th UAAP Athletics Championship
Host: De La Salle University

DIV
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN

DAY 4 RESULTS - 8 DECEMBER 4013

RESULT
4:04.84
4:05.36
4:05.43
4:05.52
4:09.55
4:10.95
4:10.97
4:11.06
4:12.14
4:13.44
4:15.24
4:22.32
4:30.03
4:38.99
4:46.30
4:53.72

REMARKS
GOLD
SILVER
BRONZE

DNF
DNS



424
RANK

OO NV WN B

5000 METER WALK - BOYS (FINAL)

BiB#

173
101
165
183
174
155
113
199
164

NAME
ESPOSO, Jethro M.
BANGUI, JOHN LORENZO R.
ABAC, Gyles Maverick O.
SORIANO, Herminio IV V.
GARCIA, Ferdinand Michael V.
GELINDON, JOHN STEVE

SANDALO, MARCUS GABRIEL F.

MALABAN, Rae Carlo E
SANTOS, MARION MAURICE

TEAM
UPIS
ADMU
UPIS
UPIS
UPIS
UE
ADMU
usT
UE

76th UAAP Athletics Championship
Host: De La Salle University

DIV
BOYS
BOYS
BOYS
BOYS
BOYS
BOYS
BOYS
BOYS
BOYS

DAY 4 RESULTS - 8 DECEMBER 4013

RESULT
29:45.25
30:17.70
30:18.70
30:23.75
31:09.66
33:04.58
33:37.03
34:21.28
34:22.09

REMARKS
GOLD
SILVER
BRONZE



425
RANK

OO NV WN B

N R R R R R R R R R
O Vo NOOULLD WN P O

1500 METER RUN - BOYS (DECATHLON 10)

BiB#

#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A

76th UAAP Athletics Championship
Host: De La Salle University

NAME

TEAM
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A

DIV
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A

DAY 4 RESULTS - 8 DECEMBER 4013

RESULT

POINTS



426
RANK

4X400 METER RELAY - BOYS (FINAL) (Ammended as errors with electronic timing)

BiB#
178
166
170
175
117
104
112
114
160
150
157
162
126
123
121
124
190
189
196
198
131
134
138
139

NAME
MEJIA, Jaime Immanuel d.
BACHINI, Lorenz D.
DE PERALTA, Rafael A.
EPINO, Charles Kendrick
VILLANUEVA, RABBI B.
GANZON, ADRIAN NIGEL G.
SALES, GABRIEL TEODOROT.
SIOSON, ANDREW PHILLIP C.
MIGUEL, BLAISE
CERALDE, CLYDE
MAHIGAB, ARMAN REINIER
NARIDO, DAVESON KYLE
GUILINDON, JERICO
CUEVAS, ELIAS RUTHER I
BARRIOS, VANN JOSEPH
FLORES, ZANS KOBE
CANONIZADO, Marvin Joshua M
BAUTISTA, Martin Vincent |
JAYAG, Ken P
LEONOR, Justin A
ALVIN VERGEL
MARCUS GARCIA
PATRICK MORANDO
RAFAEL DATU

TEAM
UPIS
UPIS
UPIS
UPIS

ADMU

ADMU

ADMU

ADMU

UE
UE
UE
UE
ADU
ADU
ADU
ADU
UsT
UsT
UsT
UsT
DSLZ
DSLZ
DSLZ
DSLZ

76th UAAP Athletics Championship
Host: De La Salle University

DIV
BOYS
BOYS
BOYS
BOYS
BOYS
BOYS
BOYS
BOYS
BOYS
BOYS
BOYS
BOYS
BOYS
BOYS
BOYS
BOYS
BOYS
BOYS
BOYS
BOYS
BOYS
BOYS
BOYS
BOYS

DAY 4 RESULTS - 8 DECEMBER 4013

RESULT
3.40.1

3.41.7

3.44.1

3.52.1

4.04.1

REMARKS
GOLD

SILVER

BRONZE

DNS

*NMR



427
RANK

4X400 METER RELAY - WOMEN (FINAL)

BiB#

259
251
255
262
293
292
288
287
232
231
236
245
271
273
278
282
223
230
227
229
222
217
218
219

NAME
Leonardo, Camela
Angco, Neslee
Santos, Kristina Mae
Rosales, Jenyrose
DEQUINAN, SARAH
DENUYO, ALDEE FAITH, P.
ALBINO, JOY, E.
ABOTALMO, RECHELLE B.
Avila, Marylyn
Amarga, Marimar
Del Rio, Christine
Pefiarubia, Rieveneth Jayed
DEL VALLE, Vanessa A.
EBREO, Michaela L.

MONSOD, Patricia Angela D.

PENALES, Patricia G.
Schrijvers, Maureen
Baytan, Lyra

Revillosa, Benet
Hernandez, Shaira
SOLIS, MARY VON
FABIAN, HENNESSY
MALUNES, JENNY ROSE
SECILLANO, NORIELYN

TEAM
UE
UE
UE
UE
UsT
UsT
UsT
UsT
FEU
FEU
FEU
FEU
up
up
up
up
DLSU
DLSU
DLSU
DLSU
ADU
ADU
ADU
ADU

76th UAAP Athletics Championship
Host: De La Salle University

DIV
WOMEN
WOMEN
WOMEN
WOMEN
WOMEN
WOMEN
WOMEN
WOMEN
WOMEN
WOMEN
WOMEN
WOMEN
WOMEN
WOMEN
WOMEN
WOMEN
WOMEN
WOMEN
WOMEN
WOMEN
WOMEN
WOMEN
WOMEN
WOMEN

DAY 4 RESULTS - 8 DECEMBER 4013

RESULT
3:50.36

3:59.59

4:04.04

4:14.23

4:14.43

4:35.49

REMARKS
GOLD

SILVER

BRONZE

*NMR



428
RANK

4X400 METER RELAY - MEN (FINAL)

BiB#
416
413
421
430
343
340
341
352
404
397
398
403
310
312
315
320
392
379
373
390
362
369
367
368
330
328
333
332

NAME
DEL PRADO, ISIDRO JR.
BARDOS, JHONREY
GALCERAN, WILLIAM
ULBOC, CHRISTOPHER JR.
Unso, Patrick
Ejercito, Jericho
Tanhueco, Jasper
Del Prado, Michael
MORALES, GERARD GLEN, C.
DEVERA, DUSTINE JORELLE, D.
GAN, JUNE EARL, S.
MEDALLA, RUDY, V.
DE JESUS, Luis Miguel D.

GUEVARRA, Miguel Alexandre D.

MAGTURO, Jose Emmanuel G.
RUIZ, John Michael C.

SORIANO Jose Gabriel Quintin H.

DE LEON, Paul John T.
ANDRESIO, Alvin Lloyd A.
RAMOS, Julian Russel O.
GARCIA, MARK ALBERT
SALANO, RICHARD
PACIS, RAFDIE

RADIN, CHARLIE
MARQUINA, FLORENCE LOUIZ
DAIN, RUSSEL LOUIE
PAGADORA, PRIMO
PACHECO, RAY MART

TEAM
FEU
FEU
FEU
FEU
DLSU
DLSU
DLSU
DLSU
UsT
UsT
UsT
UsT
ADMU
ADMU
ADMU
ADMU
up
up
up
up
UE
UE
UE
UE
ADU
ADU
ADU
ADU

76th UAAP Athletics Championship
Host: De La Salle University

DIV
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN

DAY 4 RESULTS - 8 DECEMBER 4013

RESULT
3:20.88

3:22.31

3:23.48

3:26.59

3:29.91

3:33.68

3:54.62

REMARKS
GOLD

SILVER

BRONZE



RANK

OO NV WN B

e e el
O h WNRO

HEPTATHLON - WOMEN

BiB#

299
288
228
243
241
267
247
261
203
264
255
272
257
214
270
281

NAME
PALERMO, CHAIRY, P.
ALBINO, JOY, E.
Precious Que
Omena, Jennyrose
Juanillo, Daisyrey
ARLE, Jenelyn L.
Racoma, Jee Ann
Pabelo, Reynalyn
VILLAR, Paulina Marie Angela
Tabangay, Oraisa
Devoma, Alloydia Kezia
DELMORO, Joyce - an G.
Gapulao, Jabigel
CALLEON, JUDY ANN
DAMATAC, Dana Gillian C.
PAYAWAL, Danielle Nicole R.

TEAM
usT
usT

DLSU
FEU
FEU

up
FEU
UE
ADMU
UE
UE
up
UE
ADU
up
up

76th UAAP Athletics Championship
Host: De La Salle University

DIV
WOMEN
WOMEN
WOMEN
WOMEN
WOMEN
WOMEN
WOMEN
WOMEN
WOMEN
WOMEN
WOMEN
WOMEN
WOMEN
WOMEN
WOMEN
WOMEN

DAY 4 RESULTS - 8 DECEMBER 4013

POINTS
3766 PTS
3747 PTS
3737 PTS
3666 PTS
3606 PTS
3469 PTS
3329 PTS
3305 PTS
3278 PTS
3055 PTS
2959 PTS
2823 PTS
2628 PTS
2450 PTS
2384 PTS
2064 PTS

REMARKS
GOLD
SILVER
BRONZE



RANK

OO NV WN B

DECATHLON - BOYS

BiB#

156
161
177
184
163
115
167
186
201

NAME TEAM
GRAFIL, DOMINIC UE
MIGUEL, STEVE CHRISTIAN UE
MANDAPAT, Earl Christopher Jame UPIS
VICENTE, Fryle Christian M. UPIS
OLAYRES, JOHN DAVID UE
TUMALA, VINCE JOSEF RAYMUND | ADMU
BALACUIT, John Dave B. UPIS
ALFONSO, Jiriel Diego T uUsT
OLAVERE, Mark Dyelene D usT

76th UAAP Athletics Championship
Host: De La Salle University

DIV
BOYS
BOYS
BOYS
BOYS
BOYS
BOYS
BOYS
BOYS
BOYS

DAY 4 RESULTS - 8 DECEMBER 4013

POINTS
3875 PTS
3740 PTS
3490 PTS
3464 PTS
3291 PTS
3283 PTS
2488 PTS
1533 PTS
1526 PTS

REMARKS
GOLD
SILVER
BRONZE



76th UAAP Athletics Championship
Host: De La Salle University

DECATHLON - MEN

417 DELOS SANTOS, MARK IAN FEU  MEN  5641PTS  GOLD
388 QUEZADA, Christian T. UP  MEN  5159PTS  SILVER
401 LUPINARIO, MARVIN R. UST  MEN  4935PTS  BRONZE
DECATHLON - BOYS
#N/A AN/A HN/A GOLD
HN/A HN/AHN/A SILVER
HN/A AN/A - HN/A BRONZE
HEPTATHLON - WOMEN
299 PALERMO, CHAIRY, P. UST WOMEN 3766PTS  GOLD
288 ALBINO, JOY, E. UST WOMEN  3747PTS  SILVER
228 Precious Que DLSU WOMEN  3737PTS  BRONZE




76th UAAP Athletics Championship
Host: De La Salle University

ROOKIE - MEN
387 QUETOLIO, Fel Vincent UP  MEN
EVENTS: MEDALS:
SHOT PUT GOLD
ROOKIE - BOYS
158 MANALANG, JOHN EDRIC UE  BOYS
EVENTS: MEDALS:
DISCUS THROW GOLD
SHOT PUT SILVER
ROOKIE - WOMEN
297 LUZON, ELOIZA, M. UST  WOMEN
EVENTS: MEDALS:
100 METER DASH SILVER
200 METER DASH SILVER

4X100 METER RELAY GOLD




76th UAAP Athletics Championship
Host: De La Salle University

MVP - MEN

369 SALANO, RICHARD UE MEN
EVENTS: MEDALS:
10000MR GOLD
5000MR GOLD
3000MSC GOLD
1500MR BRONZE

MVP - BOYS

178 MEJIA, Jaime Immanuel d. UPIS BOYS
EVENTS: MEDALS:
100MD GOLD
200MD GOLD
400MR GOLD
110MH GOLD
400MH GOLD
4X400MR GOLD
4X100MR SILVER

MVP - WOMEN

242 Mabunga, Jenysmille FEU WOMEN
EVENTS: MEDALS:
1500MR GOLD
5000MR GOLD
3000MSC GOLD
10000MR GOLD

800MR SILVER




76th UAAP Athletics Championship
Host: De La Salle University

BOYS DIVISION
EVENT / TEAM ADMU|DLS-Z| AdU | UE | UPIS | UST
DISCUS THROW 14 32 12
100M DASH 14 12 8 7 17
5000M RUN 6 4 39 1 8
TRIPLE JUMP 2 26 23 7
110M HURDLES 16 12 8 22

TOTAL POINTS FOR DAY 1| 52 24 12 112 75 15

EVENT / TEAM ADMU|DLS-Z| AdU | UE | UPIS | UST
800M RUN 18 38 2
LONG JUMP 10 37 10 1
SHOT PUT 24 17 17
200M DASH 9 12 10 4 23
3000M RUN 14 4 38 2

TOTAL POINTS FOR DAY 2| 75 29 14 134 35 3

SUBTOTAL DAY 1&2| 127 53 26 246 | 110 18

EVENT / TEAM ADMU|DLS-Z| AdU | UE | UPIS | UST
3000M WALK 17 5 36
HIGH JUMP 22 20 11 5
JAVELIN THROW 30 4 22 2
400M RUN 14 8 19 17
3000M STEEPLECHASE 10 37 3 8
4X100M RELAY 10 8 15 12 6

TOTAL POINTS FOR DAY 3| 93 0 26 100 | 101 21
SUBTOTAL DAY 1TO 3| 220 53 52 346 [ 211 39

EVENT / TEAM ADMU|DLS-Z| AdU | UE | UPIS | UST

POLE VAULT 35 6 16
HAMMER THROW 41 3 14
400M HURDLES 21 22 15
1500M RUN 6 6 45 1
4X400M RELAY 12 4 8 10 15 6
5000M WALK 14 4 39 1
OCTATHLON 4 33 20 1

TOTAL POINTS FOR DAY 4| 133 4 14 123 | 120 8

FINALPOINTS] 353 | 57 | 66 | 469 | 33

SUMMARY=OF TEAM POINTS
BOYS DIVISION

H
1=

CHAMPION UE

1ST RUNNER U ADMU

2ND RUNNER L UPIS

3RD RUNNER L AdU

4TH RUNNER UDLS-Z

5TH RUNNER U UST



76th UAAP Athletics Championship

Host: De La Salle University

WOMEN'S DIVISION
EVENT / TEAM ADMU[ DLSU] FEU | UE | UP | UST | AdU
5000M WALK 4 28 26
HIGHIUMP 9 | 30 9 | 10
100M DASH 6 | 10| 17 25
HAMMER THROW 4 17 8 | 29
100M HURDLES 2| 2 8 | 17
1500M RUN 41 4 | 13
TOTAL POINTS FORDAY 1| 8 | 27 | 119 | 45 | 29 | 120
EVENT / TEAM ADMU[ DLSU] FEU | UE | UP | UST | AdU
800M RUN 2 | 17| 6 | 14
200M DASH 8 | 1 | 2%
JAVELIN THROW 1 29 % | 14
TRIPLE JUMP 2 | 10 16
10000M RUN 8 | 35 | 2 | 1 | 12
TOTAL POINTSFORDAY2| 1 | 16 | 118 | 54 | 21 | 80
SUBTOTALDAY1&2| 9O | 43 | 237 | 99 | 50 | 200
EVENT / TEAM ADMU[ DLSU] FEU | UE | UP | UST | AdU
3000M WALK 6 23 29
POLE VAULT 0] 7 | 2 19
DISCUS THROW 4 27 % | 1
400M RUN 6 | 39 13
3000M STEEPLECHASE 2 | 33| 4 | 1 | 18
4X100M RELAY 2 | 8 | 10] 12 ] 6 | 15| 4
TOTAL POINTSFORDAY3| 22 | 17 | 98 | 78 | 40 | 88 | 4
SUBTOTALDAY 1703 3L | 60 | 335 | 177 | 90 | 288 | 4
EVENT / TEAM ADMU[ DLSU] FEU | UE | UP | UST | AdU
5000M RUN 0 | 3 | 4 8
LONG JUMP 2 | 2 34
SHOT PUT 10 8] 1| 4] 15
400M HURDLES 4| 3] 1 | 10
4X400M RELAY 6 | 0] 5] 8 | 2] a
HEPTATHLON 0] 16 ] 1 | 4 | 27
TOTAL POINTS FORDAY4| 10 | 26 | 116 | 5 | 27 | 106 | 4
FINALPOINTS] 41 | 86 [ 451 | 233 | 117 [ 394 | 8
SUMMARY OF TEAM POINTS
WOMEN'S DIVISION
CHAMPION FEU
1ST RUNNER LUST
2ND RUNNER LUE
3RD RUNNER LUP
4TH RUNNER LDLSU

5th RUNNER UITADMU

6th RUNNER UIAdU




76th UAAP Athletics Championship
Host: De La Salle University

MEN'S DIVISION
EVENT / TEAM ADMUJDLSU[ FEU [ UE [ UP | UST | AdU
100M DASH 6 15 | 19 6 12
POLEVAULT 15 | 8 | 165 32
JAVELIN THROW 2 23 16 | 16 1
10000M RUN 7 1 | 19 18
110M HURDLES 1 15 | 18 2 | 1
TOTAL POINTSFORDAY 1| 85 | 47 [ 905 | 19 | 66 | 58 1
EVENT / TEAM ADMUJDLSU[ FEU [ UE [ UP | UST | Adu
800M RUN 7 23 28
200M DASH 1 20 [ 27 4 6
10000M WALK 18 6 4 27
LONG JUMP 16 16 26
HAMMER THROW 6 10 39 1 2
5000M RUN 8 20 [ 19 11
DECATHLON 21 2 25 [ 10
TOTALPOINTSFORDAY?2| 41 | 45 [ 113 | 25 | 68 | 109 | 2
SUBTOTALDAY1&2| 495 | 92 [2035] 44 | 134 [ 167 [ 3
EVENT / TEAM ADMUJDLSU[ FEU [ UE [ UP | UST | AdU
SHOT PUT 18 6 2 31 1
TRIPLE JUMP 6 13 | 12 10 [ 17
400M RUN 4 6 29 10 9
3000M STEEPLECHASE 13 | 1| 17 14
4X100M RELAY 6 12 [ 15| 4 8 10 2
TOTAL POINTSFORDAY3|[ 34 [ 50 [ 72 | 21 | 59 | 51 2
SUBTOTAL DAY 1TO3| 835 | 142 [2755] 65 | 193 | 218 | 5
EVENT / TEAM ADMUJDLSU[ FEU [ UE [ UP | UST | AdU
DISCUS THROW 18 | 13 25 2
5000M WALK 8 16 27
HIGH JUMP 13 | 25 18 2
400M HURDLES 6 17 | 1 24
1500M RUN 31 [ 1 16
4X400M RELAY 8 12 [ 15| 4 6 10 2
TOTAL POINTSFORDAY 4| 14 | 60 [ 103 | 31 | 49 | 81 2
FINAL POINTS] 975 | 202 [3785] 96 | 242 ] 299 | 7

SUMMARY OF TEAM POINTS
MEN'S DIVISION

CHAMPION  FEU

1ST RUNNER LUST

2ND RUNNER [UP

3RD RUNNER IDLSU

4TH RUNNER LADMU

5th RUNNER U UE

6th RUNNER U AdU
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